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This form is collecting email addresses. Change settings

K.R.C.E.S G.G.D. ARTS, B.M.P. COMMERCE
& S.V.S. SCIENCE COLLEGE BAILHONGAL 
            Student Satisfaction Survey [SSS]
Form description

Valid email address

*Name of the student

Short-answer text

*Gender

Male

Female

Transgender

*

1.

2.

Category

SC

ST

K.R.C.E.S G.G.D. ARTS, B.M

Questions Responses 614 Settings
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Name of the student

614 responses

Chaitra s hadimani

Anita Mundagi

Kaveri sanganagoud patil

Ganesh Tilaganji

Deepa yaragoppa

Manjunath Sullad

Mr Dayanand Adaki

Mahadevi Yarajharvi

Keerti mathapati

Vinay Nagayya Pujer

Manjunath S Rajagoli

Manoj S Patil

Madhu s patil

Sushma S Guruputranavar

Chaitra I Anapin

Rajeshwari S Sunagar

Pooja B Hiremath

Vidya Katti

Suma sunnadakuppi

Shilpa halki

Amruta Yaligar
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Vishalaxi M Sulebhavi

Aishwarya shivagiri

SATISH PUJERI

Sagar

Gangamma iliger

SHESHANK DUNDAYYA HALLIKERIMATH

MANIKANTH NEELAGAR

Pooja M Bhavikatti

Manisha Suresh Jayi

Shivanand subhas horatti

Sahana putti

Vittal Maningappa devalapur

Lucy Mary Crasta

Ashwini S Jayi

Santosh Irappa Karagi

Beerendra Kolli

Shreekant lakkannavar

Swati V Patil

Mahesh

Shweta Maruti Bandrolli

Zoya

Nisarga

Laxmi Patil
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Chidanand Chandrappa Hatti

Shivayogi Mrutyunjaya Hiremath

Ravi c mutnal

Halappa Laxman Talawar

Kalmeshgouda Patil

Soumya vijay sarapuri

Zeba I Bichunavar

AISHWARYA DALAWAYI

Lavanya Channappagoudar

Vinayak Aladakatti

Akshata Angadi

Sulochana Yallappa Irainavar

Nagaraj, Suresh, Holiyachi

SAMPATHKUMAR RAMESH BAGANAVAR

Manasi Rawool

Jyoti s jakati

Veena mahadevappa metagudd

Channnamma

KEERTI BASAVARAJ DAMMANAGI

Dyamanesh Aladakatti

Aftab jamadar

Mahalaxmi shivappa sanaveerappanavar

Pooja Babu Sulad



12/30/23, 2:43 PM K.R.C.E.S G.G.D. ARTS, B.M.P. COMMERCE & S.V.S. SCIENCE COLLEGE BAILHONGAL Student Satisfaction Survey [S…

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xSbfrIW5QJg3TyNq35gUxL0FXrTwFNFH_6Eb04D3Cqk/viewanalytics 5/23

Annapurna Borakanavar

Ashwini sidram Gangannavar

Shilpa Nagappa Hondennavar

Varsha G Kulkarni

Pradeep Yamanappa Kullolli

Naveen

Pooja Nikkammanavar

SHIVAKUMAR BASAYYA HIREMATH

GANGAPPA MALLIKARJUN BUDIHAL

Vaishnavi Sanjeev Wadeyar

Chanagoud Somanagoud Marihal

Surekha Basuraj Kallur

VAISHNAVI MARABAD

Abhishek suresh hatti

Bhagyashree kottal

Shrilaxmi U Hiremath

ATMANAND

Kartik maruti pujer

Mahananda nandi

Bibisaba Naik

Kartik Kulkarni

Niranjanshivapur

Darshan Balappa Devakki
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Jyoti Fakkirappa Belal

Kaveri Irappa Bedasur

Suhas shankareppa kotagi

Chaitra Mallikarjun Chobari

Kavya Tallur

Meghana .V. Ganachari

Arati ningappa Julpi

Seema shiggi

ABHISHEK MALLAPPA VAKKUND

Savita C Gudimani

502 more responses are hidden

Gender

614 responses

Category

614 responses

Copy

Male
Female
Transgender

45.6%

54.2%

Copy

SC
ST
GM
2A
2B
3A
3B
C-I

57%

8% 16.1%
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State Of Domicile [state]

614 responses

Nationality

614 responses

Program Name

614 responses

Copy

B4158B00-F…
Belgaum

English midi…
India karnat…

KARANATAKA
Kalmeshgou…

Karanatka
Karnatak

Karnatka
No

Sanikoppa
karnatak

0

200

400

600

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)6 (1%)6 (1%)6 (1%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)
34 (5.5%)34 (5.5%)34 (5.5%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)4 (0.7%)4 (0.7%)4 (0.7%)21 (3.4%)21 (3.4%)21 (3.4%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)16 (2.6%)16 (2.6%)16 (2.6%)

488 (79.5%)488 (79.5%)488 (79.5%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)6 (1%)6 (1%)6 (1%)2 (0.32 (0.32 (0.3

Copy

Indian
other

100%

Copy

B.A.
B.Com.
B.Sc.
M.Com.

48.7%

17.9%
29.6%
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Register Number [UUCMS / University No.]

614 responses

U15HK22S0011

S2015023

U15HK22SOO03

U15HK21S0090

C2017633

S2015045

U15HK22A0025

U15HK22C0039

U15HK22S0070

U15HK22S0053

U15HK22S0020

A2019799

A2019871

P15HK21C೦೦೦4

P15HK21C0015

P15HK21C0003

P15HK21C0012

P15HK21C0001

P15HK21C0007

P15HK21C0014

P15HK21C0019
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P15HK21C0009

P15HK21C0017

Mc213218

U15HK22A0040

U15HK21A0103

U15HK22S0062

U15HK22A0002

U15HK21A0003

U15HK22S0077

U15HK22S0095

U15HK22A0023

U15HK22S0054

U15HK21A0126

U15HK22A0017

U15HK22S0016

U15HK22A0006

U15HK21A0054

U15HK22A0069

U15HK22S0010

U15HK21S0004

U15HK22S0051

U15HK22S0085

U15HK22S0103
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U15HK21SOO80

S2015041

U15HK22S0107

S2015139

U15HK21A0072

S2015067

S2015179

S2015208

U15HK21S0084

S2015081

U15HK21S0007

U15PF21S0002

U15HK21S0116

S2015100

U15HK22S0080

U15HK21S0044

U15HK21S0016

S2015200

U15PF21S0008

U15HK22S0036

U15HK22A0027

U15HK21S0019

U15HK22S0038
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U15HK21S0008

S2015025

U15PF21S0007

U15HK21S0081

U15HK22S0063

U15HK22A0022

U15HK21S0029

U15HK21A0016

S2015157

U15HK21S0085

U15HK22S0106

U15HK21A0032

U15HK22S0092

U15HKS220041

U15HK22A0026

U15HK22S0015

U15HK22S0066

Hk21U150067

U15HK21A0075

U15HK22S0076

U15HK21A0045

U15HK21A0076

U15Hk210011
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U15HK22A0024

S2015063

U15HK21S0013

U15PF21S0005

U15HK22A0046

U15HK22S0108

U15HK22S0097

U15HK22A0033

U15HK22S0012

U15HK22A0064

501 more responses are hidden
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Mobile Number

614 responses

9972313149

9148320233

8073745604

8431514875

9481932181

7483657914

9731483105

7259447203

7975422887

8431524804

+917975985697

8618947090

8088815509

8792536589

8073004477

8861200729

7760804216

6362888766

7975063422

6362097598

6462655177
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9743837806

8105870688

79966 81027

9538549885

7483273780

9108662933

9019804638

6363993433

9538648026

8722002462

9731849726

9663250335

8088633883

7090229177

8105433173

9591662854

7337838637

9880652942

7411328813

9380148484

9741161460

9535251264

8660492512
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7899911043

8088372715

9740795438

8088257416

9632891694

9945231687

+917892530472

7483419629

8951107292

9113684077

9916278891

08073626018

7619640763

9353344570

+918050199048

6363239638

7975850885

8494834956

6362520362

8618265900

7619184807

8050748656

7795743514
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7204792594

8431546059

7022557754

8431808009

9380512428

7760488840

7338370408

9380861063

9353414159

8088408937

9663895570

9110297541

7996313608

8088317454

6363591542

8971294906

8073630831

7483395797

7483185096

8904115640

8971421410

8310256817

9036405418
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7760950448

9008357050

7996123771

7760801720

7337736294

9036712164

8296484788

6363786302

93807 69235

8970890830

501 more responses are hidden

Year of Joining

614 responses

Copy

2022 23
17/09/2022

2020
2020-21

2021
2021-22

2021_2022
2022- 2023

2022/23
5th semester

0

50

100

150

200

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)7 (1.1%)7 (1.1%)7 (1.1%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)

110 (17.9%)110 (17.9%)110 (17.9%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)
13 (2.1%)13 (2.1%)13 (2.1%)12 (2%)12 (2%)12 (2%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)

183 (29.8%)183 (29.8%)183 (29.8%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)
15 (2.4%)15 (2.4%)15 (2.4%)12 (2%)12 (2%)12 (2%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)

167 (27.2%)167 (27.2%)167 (27.2%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)
14 (2.3%)14 (2.3%)14 (2.3%)17 (2.8%)17 (2.8%)17 (2.8%)

2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)3 (0.5%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)

26 (4.2%)26 (4.2%)26 (4.2%)

1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)1 (0.2%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)2 (0.3%)1 (0.21 (0.21 (0.2
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Residential address

614 responses

Bailhongal

Bailhongal

Belawadi

Pattihal ks

Inchal

Vakkund

Hanabarahatti

Vidya Nagar Bailhongal

Vakkund

Udikeri

Amatur

Neginhal

Devalapur

Koravikoppa

Hosur

Sampgaon

No

Naganur

Hosakoti

Yaragatti

Tq:bailhongal dist:belagavi at post:marikatti
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Deshnur

Sampagaon

M BELAWADI

Sangolli

Gundlur chall 2nd cross bailhongal

Kodlivad

Karnataka

Mouneshwar nagar bailhongal

At: post yaradal tq : bailhongal d: belagum

Neginhal

Nesargi

Sampgaon

Belavadi

Maradinagalapur

Lingadalli

At post asundi

Benakatti

Goudra oni avaradha

D/o somashekhar D Guruputranavar
At post : Pattihal(k.b). Pin: 591104
Tq: Bailhongal
First: Belagavi

At post Anigol

Karimani

Pattihal(KB)
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At post: Bailhongal
Tq: Bailhongal
Dist: Belgaum

Patri basav nagar 1st cross Bailhongal

M G H Colony Bailhongal

Tallur

AT:Hanabarkadabi A/P KADABI Tq: Yaragatti,Savadatti Belagavi Karnataka 591129

Chikkabagewadi

AT POST BUDIHAL TQ BAILHONGAL DIST BELAGAVI

Badli 591111

Near Mardi basweshwar temple bilhongal

Shivanand Bharathi Nagar 5th cross Bailhongal 591102

Sunadoli

Siddanabavi, Hirebagewadi, Belagavi

At jamalur
Post jamalur
Tq ch kittur
Dist belagavi
Pin 591115

Carmel Nilaya.
Devalapura road Bailhongal,Belagavi.591102

Mahant nagar, Murkibhavi road Bailhongal

House No : 104 At : Midakanatti Post : khangaon Tq : Gokak Dist : belgaum

Karimani plot, Neginhal, Tq: Bailhongal
D: Belagavi

Namo Nagar dharwad baipass roda near engineer bhavan Bailhongal

Mattikoppa
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Gandhi nagara Munavalli

Mouneshwar nagar

Basavanagar 1st cross Bailhongal

At:Katral.Post:Badli.TQ:Savadatti.Dist: Belagam

Badal ankalagi

#38, S/o Mrutyunjaya,
Hiremath Street, Tigadi

At : Dhupdal . Post: Karalakatti

Atppost:Akkatangergal

Nava nagar Ambadagatti

Tq-Bailhongal Dist-Belgavi korvikoppa

At/Post Neginhal Tq:Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi

Moogi Galli Bailhongal

Prabhu nagara 4th cross bailhongal

At/P: Hanabarhatti ,Tq: Baihongal

Main road, Pattihal (ks), Post-Sampgaon

Bailhongal road , inchal

Prabhu nagar 2nd cross near Raghavendra swamy temple ,Bailhongal

A/p Inchal Basawehwar nagar 2nd cross. Bailhongal tq - Savadatti dt-belganvi

goudar street yakkundi

Shivandanda bharati nagar Bailhongal

AT POST ALADAKATTI K M TQ YARAGATTI

Yarazarvi

Gaddinkervinkoppa road , m k hubli
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@Mallapur(k.n) Tq:bailhongal dist:Belagavi

Shivanand Bharati Nagar krushi marga inchal road bailhongal

Shivabasav nagar

Main road pattihal k s

Tigadi

MG Housing colony

Budarakatti

Hosapete street, near Ishwar temple, Muppayyanavar general Store , Belavadi

At Hoskoti-591121, Post Gajminhal,Tq Bailhongal,Dist Belagavi

Patri basav nagar 2nd cross bailhongal

MALLAPUR K.N

At/post:Mugabasav Tq:Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi

Mrutyunjay nagar near head post office Bailhongal

Kollanatti

Hirebudabur
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16/03/2023 17:48:36 madhushivanagoudapatil123@gmail.com Madhu s patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C೦೦೦4 8792536589 2021 Goudra oni avaradha 

16/03/2023 17:50:47 sguruputranavar@gmail.com Sushma S GuruputranavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0015 8073004477 2021

D/o somashekhar D Guruputranavar
At post : Pattihal(k.b).      Pin: 591104
Tq: Bailhongal
First: Belagavi

16/03/2023 17:54:34 sguruputranavar@gmail.com Chaitra I Anapin Female C-I Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0003 8861200729 2021 Koravikoppa
16/03/2023 17:59:24 sunagarrajeshwari@gmail.com Rajeshwari S Sunagar Female C-I Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0012 7760804216 2022 At post Anigol
16/03/2023 18:43:59 poojahiremath2399@gmail.com Pooja B Hiremath Female 3B Karanataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0001 6362888766 2,021 Karimani
16/03/2023 18:48:59 vidyakatti5@gmail.com Vidya Katti Female 3B Pattihal (KB) Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0007 7975063422 2021 Pattihal(KB)

16/03/2023 18:51:19 sumasunnadakuppi@gmail.com Suma sunnadakuppi Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0014 6362097598 2021

At post: Bailhongal
Tq: Bailhongal 
Dist: Belgaum 

16/03/2023 19:19:06 halkishilpa51224@gmail.com Shilpa halki Female ST Belagavi Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0019 6462655177 2022 Bailhongal
16/03/2023 19:40:15 amruthayaligar3@gmail.com Amruta Yaligar Female C-I Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0009 9743837806 2021 Patri basav nagar 1st cross Bailhongal 
16/03/2023 21:02:53 vishalaxisulebhavi@gmail.com Vishalaxi M Sulebhavi Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK21C0017 8105870688 2022 M G H Colony Bailhongal 
17/03/2023 13:45:13 ashivagiri@gmail.com Aishwarya shivagiri Female GM Karnataka Indian M.Com. Mc213218 79966 81027 2022 Tallur
17/03/2023 21:17:57 satishpujer2004@gmail.com SATISH PUJERI Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0040 9538549885 2022-23 AT:Hanabarkadabi A/P KADABI Tq: Yaragatti,Savadatti  Belagavi Karnataka 591129
17/03/2023 21:18:47 sagarsogalannavar@gimal.com Sagar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0103 7483273780 2022 Chikkabagewadi
17/03/2023 21:19:18 gangailiger1802@gmail.com Gangamma iliger Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0062 9108662933 2022-23 Hosur 
17/03/2023 21:19:45 shashankh2003@gmail.com SHESHANK DUNDAYYA HALLIKERIMATH Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0002 9019804638 2022 AT POST BUDIHAL TQ BAILHONGAL DIST BELAGAVI 
17/03/2023 21:21:02 manikantneelagar51@gmail.com MANIKANTH NEELAGAR Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0003 6363993433 2021 Badli 591111
17/03/2023 21:21:24 poojambhavikattipooja@gmail.com Pooja M Bhavikatti Female 3B India karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0077 9538648026 2022-2023 Near Mardi basweshwar temple bilhongal 
17/03/2023 21:21:34 manujayi57@gmail.com Manisha Suresh Jayi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0095 8722002462 2022 Shivanand Bharathi Nagar 5th cross Bailhongal 591102
17/03/2023 21:23:06 shivanandhoratti37@gmai.com Shivanand subhas horatti Male 2A Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0023 9731849726 2022_2023 Sunadoli
17/03/2023 21:23:50 basanagoudahadimani@gmail.com Chaitra s hadimani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0011 9663250335 2022 Siddanabavi, Hirebagewadi, Belagavi 
17/03/2023 21:24:25 sahanaputti67@gmail.com Sahana putti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0054 8088633883 2022 Sampgaon

17/03/2023 21:25:58 devalapurvittal55@gmail.com Vittal Maningappa devalapur Male GM Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0126 7090229177 2021

At jamalur
Post jamalur
Tq ch kittur
Dist belagavi
Pin 591115

17/03/2023 21:27:28 crastalucy003@gmail.com Lucy Mary Crasta Female GM Belagavi Indian B.A. U15HK22A0017 8105433173 2022- 2023
Carmel Nilaya.
Devalapura road Bailhongal,Belagavi.591102

17/03/2023 21:30:10 sidramappajayi3@gmail.com Ashwini S Jayi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0016 9591662854 2022-2023 Mahant nagar,  Murkibhavi road Bailhongal
17/03/2023 21:34:20 santoshkaragi2002@gmail.com Santosh Irappa Karagi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0006 7337838637 2022 House No : 104 At : Midakanatti Post : khangaon Tq : Gokak Dist : belgaum 

17/03/2023 21:35:48 beerendrakolli@gmail.com Beerendra Kolli Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0054 9880652942 2021
Karimani plot, Neginhal, Tq: Bailhongal
D: Belagavi

17/03/2023 21:36:15 lakkanavarsrikanta@gmail.com Shreekant lakkannavar Male C-I Belgaum Indian B.A. U15HK22A0069 7411328813 2022 Inchal
17/03/2023 21:36:21 swatip2604@gmail.com Swati V Patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0010 9380148484 2022 Namo Nagar dharwad baipass roda near engineer bhavan Bailhongal

17/03/2023 21:38:38 maheshdeyannavar72@gmail.com Mahesh Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0004 9741161460 2021 Mattikoppa
17/03/2023 21:39:25 marutibasappabandrolli@gmail.com Shweta Maruti Bandrolli Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0051 9535251264 2022 Gandhi nagara Munavalli
17/03/2023 21:39:40 zoyamakandar1234@gmail.com Zoya Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0085 9972313149 2022 Mouneshwar nagar
17/03/2023 21:40:12 nisargaakki87@gmail.com Nisarga Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0103 8660492512 2023 Basavanagar 1st cross Bailhongal
17/03/2023 21:40:29 laxmipateel377@gmail.com Laxmi Patil Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21SOO80 7899911043 2021 At:Katral.Post:Badli.TQ:Savadatti.Dist: Belagam 
17/03/2023 21:40:29 chidanandc2002h@gmail.com Chidanand Chandrappa HattiMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015041 8088372715 2021 Badal ankalagi

17/03/2023 21:40:40 shivayogim18@gmail.com Shivayogi Mrutyunjaya Hiremath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0107 9740795438 2022
#38, S/o Mrutyunjaya, 
Hiremath Street, Tigadi

17/03/2023 21:42:00 rmutnal333@gmail.com Ravi c mutnal Male 3B English midium Indian B.Sc. S2015139 8088257416 2021 No
17/03/2023 21:42:25 halappatalawar1@gmail.com Halappa Laxman Talawar Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0072 9632891694 2021-22 Hanabarahatti
17/03/2023 21:42:37 kalmeshgoudap@gmail.com Kalmeshgouda Patil Male 3B Kalmeshgouda Patil Indian B.Sc. S2015067 9945231687 2020 At : Dhupdal . Post: Karalakatti
17/03/2023 21:42:43 soumyasarapuri90@gmail.com Soumya vijay sarapuri Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015179 +917892530472 2021 Atppost:Akkatangergal
17/03/2023 21:43:05 bichunavarzeba@gmail.com Zeba I Bichunavar Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015208 7483419629 2021 Nava nagar Ambadagatti 
17/03/2023 21:43:29 aishwaryadalawayi7@gmail.com AISHWARYA  DALAWAYI Female 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0084 8951107292 2021-22 Tq-Bailhongal Dist-Belgavi korvikoppa
17/03/2023 21:43:52 channappagoudar81223lbclbc@gmail.com Lavanya ChannappagoudarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015081 9113684077 2021 At/Post Neginhal Tq:Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi
17/03/2023 21:45:02 vinayakaladakatti59@gmail.com Vinayak Aladakatti Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0007 9916278891 2022 Moogi Galli Bailhongal 
17/03/2023 21:46:06 akshataangadi2502@gmail.com Akshata Angadi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0002 08073626018 2022-2023 Prabhu nagara 4th cross bailhongal 
17/03/2023 21:47:26 sulochanairainavar@gmail.com Sulochana Yallappa IrainavarFemale ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0116 7619640763 2021 At/P: Hanabarhatti ,Tq: Baihongal
17/03/2023 21:47:28 nagarajholiyachi@gmail.com Nagaraj, Suresh, HoliyachiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015100 9353344570 2021 Main road, Pattihal (ks), Post-Sampgaon
17/03/2023 21:47:42 sampathbaganavar@gmail.com SAMPATHKUMAR RAMESH BAGANAVARMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0080 +918050199048 2023 Bailhongal road , inchal
17/03/2023 21:49:22 manasirawool101@gmail.com Manasi Rawool Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0044 6363239638 2021 Prabhu nagar 2nd  cross near Raghavendra swamy temple  ,Bailhongal
17/03/2023 21:49:23 jyotijakati9686@gmail.com Jyoti s jakati Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0016 7975850885 2021 A/p Inchal Basawehwar nagar 2nd cross. Bailhongal tq - Savadatti  dt-belganvi

17/03/2023 21:51:07 veenametagudd@gmail.com Veena mahadevappa metaguddFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015200 8494834956 2021
 goudar street yakkundi

17/03/2023 21:52:09 Channammamurshilli@gmail.com Channnamma Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0008 6362520362 2021  Shivandanda bharati nagar Bailhongal 
17/03/2023 21:52:55 keertibd5900@gmail.com KEERTI BASAVARAJ DAMMANAGIFemale 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0036 8618265900 2022 AT POST ALADAKATTI K M TQ YARAGATTI
17/03/2023 21:53:34 dyamaneshaladakatti@gmail.com Dyamanesh Aladakatti Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0027 7619184807 2022 Yarazarvi 
17/03/2023 21:54:13 aftabjamadar119@gmail.com Aftab jamadar Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0019 8050748656 2021-22 Gaddinkervinkoppa road , m k hubli
17/03/2023 21:54:13 janu9035387926@gmail.com Mahalaxmi shivappa sanaveerappanavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0038 7795743514 2022 Naganur
17/03/2023 21:56:02 poojasulad@gmail.com Pooja Babu Sulad Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0008 7204792594 2021-2022 @Mallapur(k.n) Tq:bailhongal dist:Belagavi 
17/03/2023 21:56:17 anuborakanavar@gmail.com Annapurna Borakanavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015025 8431546059 2020 Shivanand Bharati Nagar krushi marga inchal road bailhongal
17/03/2023 21:56:17 ganagashwini006@gmail.com Ashwini sidram Gangannavar Female SC Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0007 7022557754 2023 Shivabasav nagar
17/03/2023 21:59:54 vittalhondennavar@gmail.com Shilpa Nagappa HondennavarFemale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0081 8431808009 2021-2022 Main road pattihal k s 
17/03/2023 22:00:45 vmnkulkarni2004@gmail.com Varsha G Kulkarni Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0063 9380512428 2022-2023 Vidya Nagar Bailhongal
17/03/2023 22:01:34 Pradeepk4369@gmail.com Pradeep Yamanappa KullolliMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0022 7760488840 2022 Tigadi
17/03/2023 22:01:50 naveenpasalkar@gmail.com Naveen Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0029 7338370408 2021 MG Housing colony
17/03/2023 22:11:35 poojamn23022001@gmail.com Pooja Nikkammanavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0016 9380861063 2021-2022 Budarakatti 

17/03/2023 22:14:32 shivakumarh76.67@gmail.com SHIVAKUMAR BASAYYA HIREMATHMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015157 9353414159 2020 Hosapete street, near Ishwar temple, Muppayyanavar general Store , Belavadi
17/03/2023 22:14:39 muttubudihal2003@gmail.com GANGAPPA MALLIKARJUN BUDIHAL Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0085 8088408937 2021-22 At Hoskoti-591121, Post Gajminhal,Tq Bailhongal,Dist Belagavi 
17/03/2023 22:15:07 sswadeyar7@gmail.com Vaishnavi Sanjeev WadeyarFemale SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0106 9663895570 2022 Patri basav nagar 2nd cross bailhongal
17/03/2023 22:17:55 channumarihal@gmail.com Chanagoud Somanagoud Marihal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0032 9110297541 2021 MALLAPUR K.N
17/03/2023 22:18:19 shivanaddodwad@gmail.com Surekha Basuraj Kallur Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0092 7996313608 2022 At/post:Mugabasav Tq:Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi
17/03/2023 22:18:44 mrutyunjaymarabad84@gmail.com VAISHNAVI MARABAD Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HKS220041 8088317454 2022-23 Mrutyunjay nagar near head post office Bailhongal 
17/03/2023 22:21:00 abhishekhatti27@gmail.com Abhishek suresh hatti Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0026 6363591542 2022 Kollanatti
17/03/2023 22:21:22 bhagyashreekottal2004@gmail.com Bhagyashree kottal Female 2A Belagavi Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0015 8971294906 2022 Hirebudabur 
17/03/2023 22:22:05 laxmihiremath82@gmail.com Shrilaxmi U Hiremath Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0066 8073630831 2022 Maruti Galli,Bailhongal 
17/03/2023 22:24:34 boodihalatmu@gmaill.com ATMANAND Male 2B India Indian B.A. Hk21U150067 7483395797 2022 Ghatkanur 
17/03/2023 22:24:49 pujerkartik45@gmail.com Kartik maruti pujer Male C-I Yes Indian B.A. U15HK21A0075 7483185096 2021 Anigol
17/03/2023 22:25:49 anitamundagi41@gmail.com Anita Mundagi Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015023 9148320233 2022 Hosakoti
17/03/2023 22:41:17 mahanandanandi317@gmail.com Mahananda nandi Female 3B Belagavi Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0076 8904115640 2022 Shindogi
17/03/2023 23:16:39 naikbibisaba@gmail.com Bibisaba Naik Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0045 8971421410 2021 Kyaman Mardi gali  Bailhhongal
18/03/2023 01:05:21 kartikkularni911@gmail.com Kartik Kulkarni Male 3B Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0076 8310256817 2021 Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 01:28:05 niranjanshivapur@gmail.com Niranjanshivapur Male 2A Karanataka Indian B.A. U15Hk210011 9036405418 2021 Shree Ram nagar Bailhongal
18/03/2023 06:56:47 darshandevakki4@gmail.com Darshan Balappa DevakkiMale 3B Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0024 7760950448 2022 S/O Balappa. Hanabar Hatti
18/03/2023 07:02:22 jyotibelal81@gmail.com Jyoti Fakkirappa Belal Female 3B Karanataka Indian B.Sc. S2015063 9008357050 2020 Belawadi
18/03/2023 07:24:40 kaveribedasur200@gmail.com Kaveri Irappa Bedasur Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0013 7996123771 2022 -2023 Kuragunda 
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18/03/2023 07:26:06 suhaskotagi17@gmail.com Suhas shankareppa kotagiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0005 7760801720 2022 Vakkund

18/03/2023 07:29:57 chobarimallikarjun@gmail.com Chaitra Mallikarjun ChobariFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0046 7337736294 2022
Bazar road,nesaragi
Tq:bailhongal

18/03/2023 07:40:43 kavyatallur8@gmail.com Kavya Tallur Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0108 9036712164 2023 Naganur. Naganur cross.Tq.Bailhongal Dt.Belagavi
18/03/2023 07:44:59 meghanaganachari79@gmail.com Meghana .V. Ganachari Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0097 8296484788 2022 Vidya nagar 4th cross near Royal kitchen bailhongal 
18/03/2023 07:50:21 aratijulpi@gmail.com Arati ningappa Julpi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0033 6363786302 2022-23 18'plo no 3,hirenandihalli, hirenandihalli, belgaum, karnataka, 591115
18/03/2023 07:54:16 Seemashiggi@gmail.com Seema shiggi Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0012 93807 69235 2022 Hirekumbi 
18/03/2023 08:17:40 vakkundabhi@gmail.com ABHISHEK MALLAPPA VAKKUNDMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0064 8970890830 2022 AMATUR
18/03/2023 08:44:12 savitagudimani52@gmail.com Savita C Gudimani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0061 8431110272 2022 Yaragatti
18/03/2023 08:49:38 in077621@gmail.com ISMAYIL NADAF Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0074 9902330917 2021 DI:BELAGAUM TQ:GOKAK AT POST :KHANAGAON 591344
18/03/2023 08:57:09 rokkadakattinaveen@gmail.com Naveen M Rokkadakatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0032 7019212970 2022 Tallur 591117
18/03/2023 09:21:43 gouribashetti@gmail.com Gouri bashetti Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0006 8660611385 2022 Mattikoppa
18/03/2023 09:34:42 kaverikaveripatil4@gmail.com Kaveri sanganagoud patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22SOO03 8073745604 2022 Udikeri
18/03/2023 09:54:17 fadipatildivya@gmail.com Divya M Fadipatil Female 3B Indian Indian B.Sc. S2015051 8971319582 2020-2021 Shree veerbhadreshawar gudi ini hirebagewadi
18/03/2023 10:02:47 anithabandram@mail.com Anita Rachappa Bandram Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015022 8431514875 2020 - 2021 Mallapur(K.N)
18/03/2023 10:12:31 abhisheka2919@gmail.com Abhishek Anigol Male 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015002 7259531607 2020 Mouneshwar nagar kallamma temple Bailhongal
18/03/2023 10:16:10 aabi95882@gmail.com Laxmi mallappa Vaggar Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0006 8970479534 2021 22 Gudadur 
18/03/2023 10:57:11 vittalkanakannavar2003@gamil.com Vittal Raju Kanakannavar Male ST Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0014 9148859951 2021 At Kuragund Post Holihosur Tq Bailhongal Dt Belagavi  Pin Code 591118
18/03/2023 10:58:54 atharfirdous5@gmail.com Atharfirdous.M.Dangi Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015031 6364522501 2020 2021 Belguam 
18/03/2023 10:59:05 Soldiersurya@gmail.com Suresh Arjun Sattennavar Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0063 9606526864 2022 Hiremele
18/03/2023 11:05:36 rakshitamadigar2003@gmail.com RAKSHITA MADIGAR Female SC KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0081 8904706248 2022-2023 Biligudi basaveshwar nagar , anigol buy pass road bailhongal
18/03/2023 11:08:20 kalekeerti24@gmail.com Keerti Kale Female SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015073 9663331124 2020 Bailhogal 
18/03/2023 11:10:44 shilpaandanashetti43@gmail.com Shilpa Mahadev Andanashetii Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0057 8310488233 2022 At post dodwad 
18/03/2023 11:12:34 ramanagouda456zd@gmail.com Ramanagouda naganagouda patilMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0005 9986315201 2022 Tq:bailhongal dist:belagavi at post:marikatti
18/03/2023 11:17:47 danumurgod@gmail.com Daneshwari murgod Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015042 9019542498 2020 Yaradal
18/03/2023 11:19:15 g604559@gmail.com Ganesh Tilaganji Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0090 9481932181 2022 Deshnur
18/03/2023 11:19:21 kaverikaveripatil4@gmail.com Kaveri sanganagoud patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22SOO03 8073745604 2022 Udikeri 
18/03/2023 11:20:03 laxmispatil062@gmail.com  Laxmi Sanagoud Patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0040 7483261900 2022 Mallapur
18/03/2023 11:20:05 akashhosamani87@gmail.com Akash Shivanand HosamaniMale SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0120 9108756580 2021 A/p yaragatti tq/ savadatti dis/ belagavi beside rsk yaragatti

18/03/2023 11:20:46 jyotibpatil536@gmail.com Jyoti patil Female 3A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015064 7204360458 2020
Bailhongal 

18/03/2023 11:21:12 dmm21062002@gmail.com Deepa M Malakajanavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0129 9591859245 2021 Chidambareshwar nagar Murgod
18/03/2023 11:21:33 megharajbailawad489@gmail.com Megharaj Maruti Bailawad Male ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0002 08548061795 2022 Post Kadabi s/o Gorguddi 
18/03/2023 11:24:25 darshansidnal4@gmail.com Darshan Mallikarjun Sidnal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015043 9380010631 2020 Uppar Galli , Sampgaon 
18/03/2023 11:27:25 vaishnavijakati@gmail.com Vaishnavi Jakati Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0069 6360337388 2021 Shivabasava nagara 6th cross Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:27:42 kavyanjalip27@gmail.com Kavya Patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0027 8123890627 2021/2022 Basavanagar 1st cross bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:32:46 manojhiremath000@gmail.com Manoj Hiremath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0027 9611738671 2022 Near old RTO office,Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:34:47 shaguftakhilari18@gmail.com Shagufta M khilari Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0012 9591129678 2021-22 Azad Nagar dharwad road bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:35:48 siddusk600@gmail.com Siddarood Shivanand kuri Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0003 9980376085 2022 Dist:belagavi tq: bailhongal at post udikeri 
18/03/2023 11:39:12 chikkanagoudarshravanti@gmail.com Shravanti S Chikkanagoudar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015165 07353753110 2020 Shivabasav nagar 3rd cross Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:39:59 laxmiganacharilaxmiganachari@gmail.com Vidyashri M Ganachari Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0100 6366595175 2021-2022 Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 11:42:38 akshatahuleppanavar12@gmail.com Akshata Basanagouda HuleppanavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015014 7483458136 2019 At post vakkund tq-bailhongal d- belgavi
18/03/2023 11:43:23 akshataambali167@gmail.com Akshata Ambali Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0042 6360630742 2022-23 Murki Bhavi road Sai Marg Bailhongal
18/03/2023 11:44:47 snehamungarwadi03@gmail.com Sneha B mungarwadi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015176 849589430320 2021 Shivanand bharati nagar 5th cross bailhongal

18/03/2023 11:45:26 sanikoppaashok@gmail.com Arpita Ashok Sanikoppa Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0015 9901138661 2021
Ashok Sanikoppa 
At/post-Chivatagundi

18/03/2023 11:47:49 kattiv710@gamil.com Vishwanath Katti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0065 9380156991 2022 At.post Pattihal KB
18/03/2023 11:48:17 keertishree242000@gmail.com K H Keertishree Female SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015066 8867621070 2020 Vidya nagar 3rd cross, Belagavi road, Bailhongal
18/03/2023 11:52:59 snehakuragund@gmail.com Sneha demappa kuragundFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0094 9900360701 2022 At post holihosur

18/03/2023 11:57:18 skarikatti2003@gmail.com SHRIKANT KARIKATTI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0035 8217031291 2022

A/P Bailwad
TQ: BAILHONGAL
DIST; BELAGAVI

18/03/2023 11:58:22 goudarprajwal9@gmail.com Prajwal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0022 9164461220 2022 Shivanada bharti nagar bailhongal 
18/03/2023 12:00:50 moulasabnadaf45@gmail.com Rujeeda moulasaheb nadaf Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0102 9632346249 2022/23 Shivananda bharati nagar basava marga 2nd cross bailhongal
18/03/2023 12:01:50 deepak8722581164@gmail.com Deepak Dandeli Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0012 6362735542 2022-2023 At-rudrapur tande  pt-rudrapur tq- savadatti dt-Belgavi
18/03/2023 12:13:31 swatinaikar55@gmail.com Swati. B . Naikar Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015191 8951310424 2020 Vidhya nagar 4th cross , Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 12:16:17 misbatigadi45@gmail.com Misba Tigadi Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK 22S0057 8123734231 2022 HOSA ONI BAILHONGAL
18/03/2023 12:25:14 vishalsangolli84@gmail.com Vishal Sangolli Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0003 8746907382 2021 Nayanagar
18/03/2023 12:30:18 bennipavitra@gmail.com Pavitra benni Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015111 6363993313 2020 Matolli
18/03/2023 12:31:29 pratikshajanti@gmail.com Miss Pratiksha Janti Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0056 9019945886 2021 At post:Vakkund
18/03/2023 12:38:53 snehahanchinamani97@gmail.com Sneha  Hanchinamani Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.A. U15HK21A0008 7411484239 2021-22 Near bus stop kallur 
18/03/2023 12:44:32 santoshsunadholi707@gmail.com Santosh M Sunadholi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0007 8867339430 2022 Lakkundi. Tq Bailhongal. Dist Belagavi
18/03/2023 12:52:42 ahishekbani017@gmail.com Ashwini Bani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0128 6364604434 2021 Asundi tq:Savadatti Dt:Belagavi
18/03/2023 12:54:55 pradeephakkaraki181@gmail.com Pradeep Ashok hakkaraki Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015116 6361505189 2021 Belawadi
18/03/2023 13:00:44 ranichougala111@gmail.com Rani Laxman chougala Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0021 9380256836 2022 Near old RTO office bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:03:02 suparnasbudashetti@gmail.com Suparna budashetti Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0036 9620416214 2021 Dist:Belagavi, Tq:savadatti ATP:Hosur
18/03/2023 13:03:46 chaitanyahooli10@gmail.com Chaitanya I hooli Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0010 8951843159 2022 Vidhya nagar 2nd cross behind ayappa Swami temple Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:04:59 vinutahooli@gmail.com Vinutha Adiveppa Hooli Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0033 7676127031 2021 Mahadev swami matad road, near police station, bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:05:00 sameekshahundekar0907@gmail.com Akshata hudali Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0037 9663357601 2021 Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:05:49 proopa410@gmail.com Rupa Patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017653 7795827795 2020 Bazar road sampgaon 
18/03/2023 13:07:35 saniyamastanwale@gmail.com Saniya mastanwale Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0098 9380747183 2022 Mugi galli bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:08:21 sggnsg2004@gmail.com Shantha Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0039 7483091942 2022 #814,Rottiyavar Oni, Nesaragi TQ: Bailhongal,Dist: Belagavi
18/03/2023 13:08:29 annapuranamaruti@gmail.com Annapurna .M. BharmannavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0009 7406616201 2021 Mahant Nagar Murkibhavi Road Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:10:25 swatidesai973@gmail.com Swati ajjappanavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0030 9481962457 2021 Patil Galli marihal 
18/03/2023 13:11:16 pinkysunagar0011@gmail.com Priyanka sunagar Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0004 7350661019 2022 Mathad oni hanabartti, nesargi bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:11:21 swatidodamani31@gmail.com Swati dodamani Female SC Bailhongal balgavi district Indian B.Com. C2017668 9902520740 2020-2021 Haralayya colony bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:16:23 manjunathudoji8548@gmail.com Manjunath Udoji Male 3B Karnatak Indian B.Com. C2017634 8548976149 2020 Belawadi
18/03/2023 13:16:32 pavitraijapti2003@gmail.com Pavitra Irappa Japti Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0009 6361936727 2021 Vijay Nagar 2nd cross Hirebagewadi

18/03/2023 13:17:08 agshahapuramath@gmail.com ADAVAYYA SHAPURMATHMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Com. C2017604 6362341125 2020
Shre.Veerabhadreshwar oni. Belawadi-591104
Tq:Bailahongal dist:belagavi 

18/03/2023 13:17:28 shrishailhallad2003@gmail.com Shrishail Gadigeppa HalladMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0007 9113252290 2021 AT Post Chunchanur Tq Ramadurg Dost Belagavi 591114
18/03/2023 13:18:32 naganagoudarlaxmi619@gmail.com Laxmi Naganagoudar Female 3B Karanataka Indian B.Sc. Ul5HK22S0055 8088428569 2022 Sampagaon 
18/03/2023 13:19:01 vabagevadi9632443332@gmail.com Vijaykumar veeranna bagewadiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017675 7975350761 2020 Belawadi
18/03/2023 13:19:09 desaiajit23@gmail.com Chidanand desai Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0015 076 7637 1826 2021 At Kullur TQ ramadurg 
18/03/2023 13:19:52 ruheengadag2020@gmail.com Ruheen Gadag Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0028 9019998581 2022 Mehaboob manzil plot no 18 Basav nagar 4th cross bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:20:27 gubbim0@gmail.com Megha Basavaraj Kurli Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0007 8147896189 2021 Bilura galli bailhongal 
18/03/2023 13:22:46 prajwalasundi86604@gmail.com Prajwal M Asundi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0003 9611676746 2022 1st Cross Vidya Nagar, Bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:23:36 deepayaragoppa52@gmail.com Deepa yaragoppa Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017616 7483653797 2021 Pattihal (k.s)TQ: Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi
18/03/2023 13:25:01 Rameshyenagi07@gmail.com Ramesh Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017652 9353273796 2021 NAYANAGAR 
18/03/2023 13:25:11 bheemangoudaph@gmail.co BHEEMANAGOUDA PARVATAGOUDA HULEPPANAVARMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017613 +916363690762 2020 Vakkunda
18/03/2023 13:25:16 abhibadiger2198@gmail.com ABHISHEK IRANNA BADIGER Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017601 7899621985 2021 M BELAWADI 
18/03/2023 13:26:25 tigadiprakash03@gmail.com Prakash tigadi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017645 6361632320 2021 Bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:26:46 praveenswali9@gmail.com Praveen s wali Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017647 9164209586 2020 Belawadi 
18/03/2023 13:29:21 sumeetkulkarni98@gmail.com Sumeet m kulkarni Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017666 7996212678 2020 Sai Nagar, near B.E.O office, Hukkeri 
18/03/2023 13:29:50 umagaladatti@gmail.com Akash  aladakatti Male 3B karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017605 8071457049 2020 SHATGAR CHAWL
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18/03/2023 13:29:57 arunpashupatimath@gmail.com GANGAYYA  NINGAYYA  PASHUPATIMATHMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Com. C2017618 8147402568 2020 Bazar road near urban bank bailhongal

18/03/2023 13:30:01 Deepajainar1@gmail.com Deepa jainar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015047 9113523907 2022
At dodawad tq bailhongal dist belagavi
At dodawad tq bailhongal dist belagavi

18/03/2023 13:30:10 aishwaryahireholi@gmail.com Aishwarya Channabasappa HireholiFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0009 7483737600 2022 Kurishanavar plot Lokur District:Dharwad 
18/03/2023 13:31:15 arpitabenni02@gmail.com Aŕpita Shivakumar Benni Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0012 8618292658 2021 Near Bazar road murgod 

18/03/2023 13:31:47 sudeepbolattin01@gmail.com Sudeep mallappa bolattin Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017664 6362839166 2020
Hosur.  591111.    
Tq: savadatti. Dist: belagavi 

18/03/2023 13:32:01 lingarajh2003@gmail.com Lingaraj Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017625 9743209939 2020 Bailhongal
18/03/2023 13:32:22 abhisy048@gmail.com Abhishek s yakkundi Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017602 9108002308 2020 Belawadi
18/03/2023 13:35:23 madivalaravijayalaxmi@gmail.com Vijayalaxmi m madivalara Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0018 6360902870 2021 Talur road horatti oni murgod
18/03/2023 13:38:18 mahanteshdhavale938@gmail.com Mahantesh Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017627 7337700685 2021 Vakkund
18/03/2023 13:39:05 gonijyotika@gmail.com Jyotika D Goni Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0019 9110470890 2021 Ullavi Channabasavesh Nagar Murkibhavi Nagar Bailhongal

18/03/2023 13:41:13 mohaseenmulla9030@gmail.com Fouziya.M.Mulla Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0034 9902264186 2022-23
Mouneshwar nagar 1st cross 
Tq:Bailhongal  Dist:Belgavi

18/03/2023 13:49:48 manjusullad24@gmail.com Manjunath Sullad Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017633 7483657914 2020 Vakkund 
18/03/2023 13:52:35 jsyaragoppajsyaragoppa@gamil.com Deepa yaragoppa Female 2A Karanataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0076 6363641172 2020-21 Pattihal ks 
18/03/2023 13:53:21 mahalaxmihiremath31@gmail.com Mahalaxmi , veerayya , hiremathFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0123 7090594224 2021-2022 Basaveshwar temple at naganur
18/03/2023 13:54:33 hebballivarun792@gmail.com Manikanth Vitthat HebballiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017629 8971858459 2020-21 Near Kelagin Maruti gudi oni,nesargi
18/03/2023 13:56:05 hchandakhanavar@gmail.com Husensab Dilavarasab ChandakhanavarMale 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0105 8095422369 2021 Yaragatti tq/Savadatti dist/Belagavi 591129

18/03/2023 13:57:58 draj62239@gmail.com Dhanaraj Chavhan Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21COO16 07411970536 Good
Jyotibha arts
Badlycomplex

18/03/2023 14:12:53 khanmuzamil8329@gmail.com Mujomilbeg Dilawarbeg jamadarMale 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15Hk21A0089 9632320776 2021 Dist: Belgaum. Taluk: c kittur. At post: Dastikoppa
18/03/2023 14:13:41 shivappamalappanavar@gmail.com SHIVAPPA MALAPPANAVAR Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK21A0114 9945099732 2021-2022 AT:- PUDAKALAKATTI TQ:- GOKAK DIS:- BELAGAVI

18/03/2023 14:16:12 keeba2003@gmail.com Keerti I Balekundaragi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0002 7483229813 2021

Market road Neginahal ..
T: Bailhongal
D: Belagavi

18/03/2023 14:19:31 rajputshreya822@gmail.com Shreya Rajput Female SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015168 9591574355 2021 Prabhu nagar 2nd cross bailhongal 
18/03/2023 14:20:26 shrikantkadakol3@gmail.com Shrikant kadakol Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0117 8105585229 2021-22 Mekalmardi Tq:bailahongal Dist:belagavi

18/03/2023 14:28:15 shreyaunsh143@gmail.com Shreyaunsh jainar Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015169 07975976991 2020

Shrinagar1 cross, bailhongal

18/03/2023 14:35:10 Karadiguddianup@gmail.com Anup Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15hk22c0035 +918861864578 2022 421/F/A/36 
18/03/2023 14:48:56 adakidayanand4@gmail.com Mr Dayanand Adaki Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015045 9731483105 2020 At post Nayanagar, TQ bailhongal, DIST belagavi
18/03/2023 14:53:57 adityarmalode@gmail.com ADITYA RAJU MALODE Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0052 9242080201 2021 767/1 , Bazar road, Bailhongal - 591102 
18/03/2023 14:54:08 sainathkalal694@gmail.com Sainathkalal Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2071655 9591699687 2020 Bailhongal
18/03/2023 14:54:42 arungoudapatil7237@gmail.com Arungouda Mahanteshgouda PatilMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0053 +918050847898 2021 Chickbagewadi
18/03/2023 14:59:46 karthikmavinakatti6@gmail.com Karthik Mavinakatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017620 7676169646 2021 #190 Koladur nesargi 591121.+
18/03/2023 14:59:52 bharateshmallapur00@gmail.com Priya Mallapur Female 3B Karnataka ha Indian B.Com. C2017648 8431156675 2021 Hanabarahatti tq: bailhongal dist:belagavi 
18/03/2023 15:10:49 balikatti123@gmail.com Shridhar Irappa Balikatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0045 9148704869 2022 At Mastamardi tq Bailhongal di Belagavi
18/03/2023 15:11:38 karkikiru3@gmail.com Kiran S Karki Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015076 9731517533 2020 Hirekoppa K.S

18/03/2023 15:15:09 abhimunavalli4466@gmail.com ABHISHEK MUNAVALLI Male GM KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015005 8861131492 2021

At post chachadi
Taluk savadatti
District Belagavi

18/03/2023 15:19:01 bhagyashriterdal@gmail.com Bhagyashree Terdal Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017611 8971865305 2021 Hanabarahatti 

18/03/2023 15:25:06 mallikarjunpaschapur123@gmail.com Mallikarjun Paschapur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019789 +18618262548 2020
24
Bazar

18/03/2023 15:29:08 manjushreegolappanavar@gmail.com Manjushree goolappanavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017635 6360015997 2022-2023 Udikeri
18/03/2023 15:36:43 savitriuppar15389@gmail.com Savitri R Uppar Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0025 9380746607 2021 Chikkabagewadi  
18/03/2023 15:56:40 kundaranad2002@gmail.com Netravati Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0103 8867339502 2020-21 AT:Lakkundi

18/03/2023 15:57:33 kartikharlapur2@gmail.com Kartik Harlapur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015071 8494950689 2020
Sutagatti tq.saundatti dist.belagavi
Near huliajja temple ,chikkodi oni

18/03/2023 16:16:12 poojakambar005@gmail.com Pooja. J. Kambar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0047 9886690698/6361835863 2022 Kumbar galli, Sampagaon
18/03/2023 16:16:39 jyotishivanaikar8005@gmail.com Jyoti Mahantesh Shivanaikar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0058 7892488791/9901499589 2022 Mruthunjay nagar near head post office Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 16:25:25 vijaywali24@gmail.com Vijay wali Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21COO31 9740458972 2021 Basava nagar 5 th cross bailhongal 
18/03/2023 16:28:51 santoshbadiger348@gmail.com Santosh Badiger Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0024 7795025271 2021 Biligudi basweshwar Nagar near old bus stand bailhongal 
18/03/2023 16:34:28 gururajna505@gmail.com Gururaj Nagappa Adennavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22AOO15 83173 00722 2022 Belagavi Bailhongal 

18/03/2023 16:55:16 savitanandihalli6@gmail.com Savita Nadihalli Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017661 7892159862 2020/21

Udikeri 
Tq Bailhongal
Dis Belagavi

18/03/2023 16:55:21 ppallavinkudarimoti@gmail.com Pallavi N Kudarimoti Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0072 9353609813 2022-23 Sri Basavaneelaya neelaya, Shivakumar Swamiji nagar,Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 17:23:25 tahreemmakandar1210@gmail.com Tahreem Makandar Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017669 9663459278 2021 Mouneshwar Nagar, Bailhongal
18/03/2023 17:35:41 Vishalgoudagoudar@gmail.com Vishalgouda C Goudar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015205 8618621119 2020 K C Nagar 3rd Cross Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 17:59:50 vrottayyanavar@gmail.com Veeresh Rottayyanavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21COO35 6364428362 2021 A/P Belawadi
18/03/2023 18:06:17 shradhasangolli@gmail.com Shradha Sangolli Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015164 9916274511 2020 House no:#460,Near Inchal Cross,Belagavi Road, Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 18:08:28 savitapatagundi17@gmail.com Savita Patagundi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0030 9535974926 2022 Bhagojikoppa
18/03/2023 18:34:41 anithabandram@gmail.com Ankita R Bandram Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0057 8431514875 2021 Mallapur (K.N) 

18/03/2023 18:40:31 ganachariv29@gmail.com Vinayak Shankar GanachariMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0059 7829245605 2022
Vakkund

18/03/2023 18:51:16 iranna4411@gmail.com IRANNA MALADINNI Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK21A0073 6360399957 2021-2022 AT:-PUDAKALAKATTI TQ:-GOKAK DIS:-BELAGAVI
18/03/2023 18:56:16 vidyashreeshidramani@gmail.com Vidyashree Babu ShidramaniFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0001 7259447203 2021-22 Aralikatti
18/03/2023 18:58:58 halingoudra@gmail.com Kaveri sanganagoud patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0003 9880241534 2022 Udikeri
18/03/2023 19:02:39 mahamadajaruddeenannigeri@gmail.com Mahamadajaruddeen G AnnigeriMale 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017626 8217815084 2020-21 Basavanagar mean road Sampgaon
18/03/2023 19:13:15 mmhadapad2002@gmail.com Manjunath Martand Hadapad Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017630 8792326899 2021 Vakkund bailhongal Belagavi 591102
18/03/2023 19:35:27 shivunirin453@gmail.com Shivakumar Nirin Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0108 6363595964 2022 Pattihal KS Bailahongal,Belagavi
18/03/2023 19:36:22 pratiksharajukodli@gmail.com Pratiksha Raju kodli Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0015 8088119393 2021 Sangolli 
18/03/2023 19:47:46 sachinkurihuli123@gmail.com Sachin. Suresh. Kurihuli Male 2A Karanatak Indian B.A. U15HK22A0013 7899656598 2022 Kanasageri post Tavag TQ Gokak
18/03/2023 19:50:33 laxmilakku6@gmail.com Laxmi Basavaraj BorakanavrFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017624 9632756363 2020 Basav circle, Bailhongal
18/03/2023 19:51:58 sureshkurihuli13@gemal.com Suresh mahadev kurihuli Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0020 9019505847 2022 Kanasageri 
18/03/2023 20:01:48 prajwalbhajatri@gmail.com Prajwal Bhajantri Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0036 93804 64393 2021_22 Shetagar chal bialhogala taluka belgaum district 
18/03/2023 20:03:01 manjusullad24@gmail.com Manjunath Sullad Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017633 7483657914 2020 Vakkund 
18/03/2023 20:11:26 shantinathdevakki@gmail.com Devakki s devakki Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017617 7899261006 2021 Hanabarahatti
18/03/2023 20:24:49 aasiyamomin27@gmail.com Aseeya Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0065 9449715604 2022 Gundlur chall 2nd cross bailhongal

18/03/2023 20:30:24 praharshitams2003@gmail.com Praharshita Female 3B Bhendigeri Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0020 6361745141 2021

Maheshwar savalagimath 
C/o- Shri sharada school. Near tigadi bhavi
At/po -Sampagaon
Tal/Bailhongal
Dist/Belgaum

18/03/2023 20:41:31 seemaganiger2002@gmail.com Seema s Ganiger Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015153 8660226726 2021 Vinayak nagar 2nd cross Bailhongal 
18/03/2023 20:41:37 poojatoranagatti929@gmail.com Pooja Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015115 91104 68659 2020 Neginhal, tq-bailhongal, dis-belagavi
18/03/2023 20:46:07 hiremathrachana9@gmail.com Rachana Basavaraj HiremathFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017649 9740822721 2020-22 Rayar oni yaragatti 591129

18/03/2023 20:46:10 shridevi.kalasannavar2003@gmail.com Shridevi kalasannavar Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.Com. C2017663 9353961611 2020-21

Kalpad oni
  mahalingpur 587312

18/03/2023 21:31:12 mahanteshhiremath074@gmail.com Mahantayya B Hiremath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0004 8867655922 2022 Ganikoppa 
18/03/2023 21:34:39 bushramomin2004@gmail.com Bushra Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0064 7353235604 2022 Gundlur chall 2nd cross bailhongal

18/03/2023 21:44:16 gurupadmeti6361@gmail.com BASAVARAJ GURUPADAPPA METI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017610 6364608315 2020
Dhupdal Po:Karalakatti 591111
Dist:Belgaum Taluk: Savadatti 

18/03/2023 22:04:58 abhishekchanabasappagol@gmail.com Abhishek Basavaraj chanabasappagolMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0072 6360705390 2022-23 At post akkatengerahal Dum urabinahatti tq gokak dist Belgaum pin code 591101
18/03/2023 22:13:55 ashwinipyati660@gmail.com Ashwini pyati Female 3B Belgavi Indian B.A. A2019727 6362270746 2020 At Post Anigol
18/03/2023 22:48:46 laxmibs2004@gmail.com Laxmi basavaraj sannamallayyanavar Female ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0056 9113569248 2022 From Koldur tq bailhongal  belagavi 
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18/03/2023 23:01:03 mahadeviyarajharvi03@gmail.com Mahadevi Yarajharvi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0025 7975422887 2022 Kodlivad 
18/03/2023 23:18:59 shankareppatallur@gmail.com Madhushree Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0137 9606747215 2023 Hosur
19/03/2023 07:52:59 shankarshiravanti4@gmail.com SHANKAR MALLIKARJUN SHIRAVANTI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0026 8317388535 2020-2021 Shivanandbharathi nagar bailhongal
19/03/2023 08:15:11 sameermulla829@gmail.com Sameerahamad Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0022 7090937804 2021 belwadi 
19/03/2023 09:48:31 abhimarennavar155@gmail.com Abhishek marennavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0061 9632928108 2022 Marennavar 
19/03/2023 10:25:32 bhagyashreedodamani9@gmail.com Amruta dodamani Female SC Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0025 8431987595 2022 Indirnagar Bailhongal
19/03/2023 10:37:28 laxmirankha@gmail.com Laxmi rankha Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK2A0007 7795422375 2022 Hirenandihalli
19/03/2023 10:38:07 demappanaikar7@gmail.com Kavita demappa naikar Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0048 8088764432 2022-2023 Taluk bailhongal distric belagum At post Lakkundi

19/03/2023 11:36:51 vinutakodolli@gmail.com Vinuta Virupaksh Kodolli Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0037 7624896229 2022-23 

Panchayat road Sangolli 
Tq : Bailhongal 
Dist : Belagavi

19/03/2023 11:39:59 santoshrevayynavar@gmail.com SANTOSH RUDRAYYA REVAYYANAVARMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Com. C2017659 6361838141 2020 M BELAWADI 
19/03/2023 11:59:20 irannasiddannavariranna2002@gmail.com IRAPPA NAGAPPA SIDDANNAVAR Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. A2019767 9148482298 2020 Belawadi2

19/03/2023 12:01:53 ajjanakattisureshmajjanakatti@gmail.com Suresh Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019885 6360254534 2020

Belawadi
Belawadi
Belawadi

19/03/2023 12:18:02 betagerianil22@gmail.com Anil subhas betageri Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017607 968631829 2021 Vakkund bailhongal belagavi 591102
19/03/2023 12:48:15 zzoharamokashi@gmail.com Zohara Mokashi Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK210060 9019932992 2021 Moeshwar nagar
19/03/2023 13:11:48 Shambaviyakkerimath666@gmail.com Shambhavi yakkerimath Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0017 7676675138 2021 #570 near state bank savandatti 
19/03/2023 13:30:13 jyotiangadi691@gmail.com Jyoti Dundappa Angadi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0010 8105993735 2021 Karikatti
19/03/2023 13:36:57 shusmahiremath8@gmail.com Sushma M Hiremath Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0082 8867087250 2022/2023 Gramadevi street Soppadla , Dis: Belgaum, TQ: savadatti

19/03/2023 13:56:20 priyankavibhutimath894@gmail.com Priyanka Irayya VibhutimathFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0021 8884880989 2021

A/p: M K Hubli Gandhi Nagar 3rd crossing
Dist : Belagavi
Tq : C Kittur
Pin : 591118

19/03/2023 14:47:41 paraveenbanudilawar@gmail.com PARAVEENBANU BALASAHEB DILAWARFemale 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0071 9108197517 2022 Onti  galli YARAGATTI 
19/03/2023 15:42:07 bhimudodamani9@gmail.com BHIMAPPA ARJUN DODAMANIMale ST KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK21A0055 9148022610 2021 AT.KALLOLLI PO.MUNAVALLI  PIN.591117
19/03/2023 16:40:51 vannurpratibha@gmail.com Pratibha Vannur Transgender 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF21S0014 8867338434 2022-2023 Naganoor
19/03/2023 16:44:59 rudrakshimathm@gmail.com Manoj Rudrakshimath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0006 8971953124 2021 Karnataka 
19/03/2023 16:55:27 asharamappaingalagi@gmail.com Asha Ramappa Ingalagi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0097 8970262050 2021 A/p Neginhal Tq-Bailhongal Dist-Belagavi 

19/03/2023 17:13:48 akshatachikkanagoudar@gmail.com Akshata chikkanagoudar Female 3B ಕ£ಾ�ಟಕ Indian B.Com. C2017606 8861760975 2020 ATP Udikeri TQ bailhongal DIST belagavi 
19/03/2023 17:55:03 manjupujerm@gmail.com Manjunath pujer Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017632 8296228722 2023 Wakkund
19/03/2023 18:22:53 narasimhanittur9@gmail.com NARASIMHA BHEEMAPPA NITTUR Male ST KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0066 9591953853 17/09/2022 DI:- BELAGAVI TQ:- BAILAHONGAL PO:- DESHANUR (591147) AT :- MOHARE
19/03/2023 18:36:37 sahanatarihal@gmail.com Sahana Tarihal Female 3B Belagavi Indian B.Sc. S2015143 9353590599 2021 Bailhongal
19/03/2023 18:54:36 siddumenasinakayi@gmail.com Siddharoodha malleshappa menasinakayiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0004 9353180059 2022 Inchal tq-savadatti Dt-belagavi
19/03/2023 18:57:28 rameshdinnimani20@gmail.com Ramesh chandranaik Dinnimani Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0050 7829472587 2022 Inchal Tq-savadatti Dt-Belagavi 
19/03/2023 19:02:30 bogurshreya@gmail.com Shreya Kallappa Bogur Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015167 9972613554 2020 Basava Nagar Murgod road 4th cross Bailhongal 
19/03/2023 19:06:38 kugannvaranu@gmail.com Annapoorna shivappa Latthe Female 3B Karanatka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0013 6360844011 2022 Laxmi nagra Naganura 
19/03/2023 20:03:45 pradeephattiyavar@gmail.com Pradeep P Hattiyavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0050 9741890379 2023 At:Yaraguddi post:Lakkundi tq:Bailhongal Dist:Belagavi
19/03/2023 20:14:36 keertilaavanya@gmail.com Keerti mathapati Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0039 8660755670 2022 K c nagar 4th cross bailhongal
19/03/2023 20:43:30 basayyamathapati930@gmail.com Keerti mathapati Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0039 9113806394 2022 K c nagar 4th cross
19/03/2023 22:09:20 tanveerdharwad09@gmail.com Tanveer Male 2B Karantaka Indian B.Com. C2017670 9113662580 2020 Bhailhongal
19/03/2023 22:43:30 mahadeviyarajharvi7@gmail.com Mahadevi Yarajharvi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0025 7975422887 2022 Kodlivad 
19/03/2023 23:14:03 aarzoob22@gmail.com Arzoo Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0079 7676091924 2022 Bagwan chall bailhongal
20/03/2023 07:55:48 cgkallappagoudra@gmail.com Geeta  kallappagoudra Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0070 9945915162 2022 Vidyanagar road near bailhongal
20/03/2023 08:03:25 vinaypujer062@gmail.com Vinay Nagayya Pujer Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0053 8431524804 2022 Shivanur post:Nichanaki TQ: Kittur
20/03/2023 10:25:30 virendrawali188@gmail.com Virendra Wali Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017677 8618913188 2021 Vidya nagar 2nd cross Bailhongal 

20/03/2023 10:44:47 dharmaprasadmhasarannavar@gmail.com Dharmaprasad Hasarannavar Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015050 6364632665 2020
AT-BEVINAKOPPA. TQ-BAILHONGA.
DIST-BELAGAVI KARNATAKA 591102

20/03/2023 10:54:14 abhimaddennavar2244@gmail.com Abhishek M Male 2A Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012011 9611970839 2023 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:54:29 skorikoppahiremath@gmail.com Sangeeta Korikoppahiremath Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22CO12009 7676299330 2022 Vakkund 
20/03/2023 10:54:29 supriyabijapur0@gmail.com Supriya d bijapur Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012001 9164334745 2023 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:54:32 vijaylaxmimg6@gmail.com vijaylaxmi Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012010 8971212894 2022 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:54:34 akshatap915@gmail.com Akshata patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012006 6363997823 2022 Mallur
20/03/2023 10:54:35 channabasavvakuragund@gmail.com Channabasavva g Kuragund Female ST Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HKC 7019917423 2023 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:54:37 sakshigurav321@gmail.com Sakshi Gurav Female C-I Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012013 8073241941 2022 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:54:50 deepafdevalapur@gmail.com Deepa devalapur Female 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012002 8296216091 2023 Bailhongal 
20/03/2023 10:56:18 ilahinadaf82@gmail.com Ilahi m nadaf Male 2B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012004 9900215645 2023 Bailhongal
20/03/2023 11:07:42 praveengudagasiddi2000@gmail.com Praveen Gudagasiddi Male 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012014 9916290304 2023 Amatur
20/03/2023 11:09:00 yamkanmardisaba6@gmail.com Saba yamkanmardi Female 2B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012003 7259232192 2022-23 Bailhongal
20/03/2023 11:49:05 keertiambabai1052002@gmail.com Keerti Siddharudh AmbabaiFemale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0079 7019379757 2022 Kenganur, Bailhongal, Belagavi,Karnataka-591104
20/03/2023 12:44:20 chidupiragannavar11@gmail.com Chidu Somaling piragannavarMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0075 7795714223 2023 At: murgod,tq:savadatti,dist:belgaum
20/03/2023 12:45:25 laxmiyaragattimath73@gmail.com Laxmi mallayya yaragattimath Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HKC0003 8147010162 2021 Vannur 
20/03/2023 13:02:13 dudhalipraveen@gmail.com Praveen Suresh Dudali Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0069 8747066585 2023 At: katral,Post:badli,tq:savadatti,Dist: belgaum 
20/03/2023 16:39:41 mahisomu1551@gmail.com Mahesh Ningappa Irainavar Male ST Karanataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0001 8296274692 2021 At Elapatti post kessappanatti Tq gokak Dis Belagavi 
20/03/2023 17:57:51 siddharoodhabhoomannavar10@gmail.com Siddharoodha Venkappa BhoomannavarMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0059 8867336043 2022 Yarazarvi
20/03/2023 19:39:14 praveenbp1718@gmail.com Praveen basavaraj patanganavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22SOO49 9353069806 2023 At:MURGOD, Tq:savadatti, Dist: belagavi 
20/03/2023 20:06:55 geetakallappagouda@gmail.com Geeta C Kallappagoudra Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0070 8660631973 2022 Vidyanagara road near bailhongal
20/03/2023 22:52:07 chavalagisantosh2022@gmail.com Santosh chidanand chavalgiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0099 8747054243 2022 Raghavendraswamy Temple, Sampgaon Subdistrict
20/03/2023 23:39:39 igshivutallur23@gmail.com Shivanand  D tallur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0105 9353652055 2022 At-mallapur(kn) post- hanabaratti tq-bailahongal dist-belagavi
20/03/2023 23:45:51 benakannavarshivanand384@gmail.com Shivanand Ashok Benakannavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0011 7411253471 2021-22 S/O Ashok#1097/B Gokak Road Nesargi -501121
21/03/2023 06:32:00 yallappamachched@gmail.com YALLAPPA NAGAPPA MACHCHEDMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0001 8123496350 2022 Tq:bailhongal dist:belagavi at post:marikatti
21/03/2023 06:44:08 chetantigadi871@gmail.com Chetan Tigadi Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0008 9548147992 2023 Neginhal 
21/03/2023 06:46:47 upparravi863@gmail.com Ravi Ramesh Uppar Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0076 8217380670 2022-23 47, Gangadhar Nagar Anigol.Anigol.
21/03/2023 06:53:40 hsmirjannavar@gmail.com Huzefa Mirjannavar Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0089 9845040692 2022 Behind MJ high school Basavanagar 6th cross Bailhongal
21/03/2023 07:07:53 akashhunashikatti56416@gmail.com Akash Hunashikatti Male 3B karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0019 9535587520 2022 Fulbag galli belgaum 
21/03/2023 07:13:44 abhishekganagi@gmail.com Abhishek Ganagi Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0084 70195 01330 2023 Neginhal 
21/03/2023 08:02:10 chetantavagad@gmail.com CHETAN VEERAPPA TAVAGADMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0017 9380405847 2022 Pattihal K S
21/03/2023 09:13:21 soorinvishwanath0@gmail.com VISHWANATH SHIDLINGAPPA SOORIN Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0004 9535717466 2022 Sattigeri
21/03/2023 10:23:48 lalasabhospet@gmail.com Lalasab hospet Male 2B Karnatka Indian B.A. U15hka0030 7899411893 2022 Hospet
21/03/2023 11:02:50 maazdeshnoor@gmail.com Ismail ibrahimsab deshanoorMale 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0034 8277761200 2022 Ambadagatti mulla galli tq-kittur dist-belgaum
21/03/2023 11:03:31 shivappal072@gmail.com Jagannath Chawhan Male SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0031 9611505809 2023 Rudrapur tande At Rudrapur Tq Savadatti dist Belagavi 
21/03/2023 11:15:31 iammohd456@gmail.com Mohammad Siddiq Farooq MujawarMale 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017641 7892796592 2020 Naya Mohalla, Near Markaz Masjid, Bailhongal, 591102, District : Belgaum
21/03/2023 11:27:37 akshatahadapad73@gmail.com Akshata Basavaraj Hadapad Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0022 6362059660 2022  Navanagar Holihosur Dist:Belagavi
21/03/2023 11:38:24 malakannavarbabu3@gmail.com Babu Malleshi malakannavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0068 7795537829 2021 Marakatti,. Bailhongal Taluk of Belagavi District, karnataka state 
21/03/2023 11:39:10 sunnadakumpiraju@gmail.com Rajashekhar Suresh Sunnadakumpi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0055 7829894624 2022 At post devalapur TQ.Bailhongal dist.Belagavi
21/03/2023 11:44:37 rudrammahadapad7@gamil.com Rudravva Mallikarjun HadpadFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. Ul5HK22S0013 6362058275 2022 Mouneshwar nagar bailhongal
21/03/2023 12:59:58 sunkadmantu@gmail.com Mahantesh Dundappa sunkadMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0079 8496836186 2021/2022 Bailhongal 
21/03/2023 13:00:25 ramchandrtalawar@gmail.com Laxmi Fakeerappa TalawarFemale ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0061 9019251272 2022 Mohare
21/03/2023 19:19:23 virupakshibadiger5@gamail.com Virupakshi Raju Badiger Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0043 9845920948 2022 S/O:Raju, #73/A dyamavvan gudi oni, Deshnur, Belgaum, karnataka 591147
21/03/2023 21:15:53 kamalabturayi@gmail.com Kamala Basappa Turayi Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015068 8217590601 2020 Shingarkoppa Tq:savadatti po:Asundi
21/03/2023 21:38:10 mateensattigeri2001@gmail.com Mateenahmed Sattigeri Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017640 9035202886 2020 Totad galli, bailhongal, belgaum
22/03/2023 13:02:10 soaibattar2001@gmail.com Suheb Nasir Attar Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0029 7022463772 2021 Janta colony neginhal 
22/03/2023 13:13:02 afzalaalimulla@gmail.com Abjal A Mulla Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0011 9945672565 2021 Gandai nagra M K Hublli
22/03/2023 14:52:22 pundaleekss@gmail.com Deepa Irappa SattennavarFemale ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015046 9353516024 2020 #1064 valmiki nagar, Nesargi   Tq:bailhogal    dist:belagavi
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22/03/2023 18:53:07 nagu96654@gmail.com Nagaraj b rotti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0058 09353351807 2022 Address: s/o ballappa #107/B, Rottiyavar oni, sutagatti, sutagatti, Deshnur, Belgaum, Karnataka, 591147.
22/03/2023 19:27:37 darshanpatel6538@gmail.com Darshan Patel Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017615 9483027331 2020 Vidya Nagar 3rd cross near ishwar temple Bailhongal, Belgavi 
22/03/2023 20:52:41 kaverishivapur01@gmail.com Laxmi Ramachandra ShivapurFemale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0079 8951739284 2022/23 Shetagar chawl Bailhongal
23/03/2023 07:52:12 laxmikotur8@gmail.com Laxmi  Revappa Kotur Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0048 6363609265 2022 Inchal
23/03/2023 08:26:31 basavarajgouri41@gmail.com BASAVARAJ DANAPPA GOURIMale 3B Karanatak Indian B.A. U15HK22A0042 7026485909 04/08/2022 Dist.belagavi.taluka.bailhongal.post.sutagatti.village.hogarti.591147
23/03/2023 08:28:31 akashmvakkund@gmail.com Akash Madivalappa VakkundMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0068 8792451272 2022-23 Naganur 

23/03/2023 11:42:04 shwetadodamani11@gmail.com Shweta.Mallikarjun.Dodamani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0096 9964245266 2022-2023

At/post:-Sutagatti
Tq:-Savadatti
Dist:-Belagavi

23/03/2023 11:57:54 hardikpatel29104999@gmail.com Hardik Ramesh Patel Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0018 8147171610 2021 Vidya Nagar Bailhongal
23/03/2023 12:07:33 aslam.nadaf2000@gmail.com Suhana nabisab Nadaf Female 2B Karanataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0078 7019399961 2023 Murgod 
23/03/2023 12:53:33 prajwallakkundi48@gmail.com Prajwal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0095 8088168880 2022 Sutagatti
23/03/2023 13:11:11 vireshkadagad@gmail.com VIRESH KADAGAD Male 3B KARANATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0029 08951294143 2022 At post inchal Tq.savadatti Dis.Belagavi
23/03/2023 18:31:42 akkisagarvaishnavi@gmail.com Vaishnavi manjunath akkisagarFemale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0046 8073466031 2022 Shigihalli KS , 

23/03/2023 20:31:16 mirajakarpriyanka@gmail.com Priyanka Prakash MirajakarFemale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015127 8073315722 2021

At post inchal 
Tq:savadatti 
D: belgaum

23/03/2023 21:20:31 prashantsk0522@gmail.com Dundappa Kadrolli Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0019 9632012409 2022 Rudraximath galli bailhongal 
23/03/2023 21:21:04 manikanthkatti4@gmail.com MANIKANTH ASHOK KATTI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0087 8660442744 2021 Pattihal k.b
23/03/2023 21:22:08 rohitshetti108@gmail.com ROHIT MANOHAR SHETTI Male 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.A. A2019833 9019888956 2020 Hoskoti Bailhongal belagavi karnataka 
23/03/2023 21:24:12 ravimalagi796@gamil.com Ravi Adiveppa malagi Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. 2019827 6361298018 2021 Koravikoppa

23/03/2023 21:24:37 abhilashahuded0@gmail.com Abhilasha huded Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019701 8951059247 2021

Tq : savadatti 
Dist : belagavi 
At post : chachadi

23/03/2023 21:25:24 dundayyabasayyam@gmail.com Dundayya Mathapati Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019753 +917411715106 2020 Basaweshwara Ashraya Kaloni Bailhongal

23/03/2023 21:27:02 Tanujarampuri1230000@gmail.com Tanuja. Rampuri Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019886 8050018424 2020

Honnapur 
At post honnapur 
Tq dharwad 
Dist dharwad

23/03/2023 21:29:09 shivarxlover@gmail.com Yes Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019861 6364348887 2020-21 Munavalli 
23/03/2023 21:29:35 mugutnadaf125@gmail.com Mugutsaheb Malliksaheb NadafMale 2B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. A2019804 7795006971 2019 At/ post/ Marakatti
23/03/2023 21:33:57 bhagyakamatagi@gmail.com Karnataka Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0062 9620045206 2022 Deshanur
23/03/2023 21:34:45 arunmadararunmadar3790@gmail.com Arun chandrappa harijan Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019724 7899338554 2022 AT POST MALLUR 591111
23/03/2023 21:35:17 sachinwarad4@gmail.com SACHIN ASHOK WARAD Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0015 7483085326 2022-23 M.G. HOUSING COLONY BAILHONGA
23/03/2023 21:35:31 nandennavarpallavi@gmail.com Pallavi nandennavar Female 3B Indian Indian B.A. U15HK21A0092 9113601279 2021 Sampgaon
23/03/2023 21:36:49 praveenhuded78@gmail.com Praveen Huded Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0096 9380685799 2021 Kurabar oni pattihal (ks) 
23/03/2023 21:37:17 manjunathrajagoli@gmail.com Manjunath S Rajagoli Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0020 +917975985697 2022 At: post yaradal tq : bailhongal    d: belagum
23/03/2023 21:39:27 geeranavar@gmail.com Netravati Geeranavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019813 7411028745 2020 Kulkarni Galli Bailhongal 
23/03/2023 21:40:36 irannacharantimath634@gmail.com Irayya Charntimath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019768 08722048847 2020 Belvadi
23/03/2023 21:40:50 mahadevikamat25@gmail.com Keshav Male 3B HUNASHYAL P.G Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0018 8123576574 2022/2023 HUNSHYAL P.G
23/03/2023 21:41:56 anilhalki@gmail.com Anil Bheemappa Halki Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0047 8088123062 2021 Anil Bheemappa Halki
23/03/2023 21:53:34 shivalingappaulavi310@gmail.com Shivalingappa sureh ulavi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0110 7676016095 2021-2022 At/post hannikeri

23/03/2023 22:05:42 amoghyenagi132@gmail.com Amogh Yenagi Male 3B Karanataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0017 7090798121 2022
A/P Wakkund, Tq Bailhongal, Belagavi

23/03/2023 22:09:05 manojspatil8055@gmail.com Manoj S Patil Male 3B B4158B00-F216-4FCD-B4EF-C076DE041B94///29Indian B.A. A2019799 09113511274 2020 A/p=Amatur tq=bailhongal dist=belagavi
23/03/2023 22:11:02 siddarodbadavannavar@gmail.com Siddarod badavannavar Male C-I Karnatak Indian B.A. U15HK21A0118 8147190408 2020-2021 Aravalli At post kenganoor
23/03/2023 22:18:32 vinodhunashikatti7@gmail.com Vinod r hunashikatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019897 9632385190 2020 KRCES Collage road vidya nagar bailahongal
23/03/2023 22:26:36 shivunagametri123@gmail.come shivanand fakkirappa nagametriMale SC karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0133 6361397756 13:09:2021 shivanand fakkirappa nagametri
23/03/2023 22:28:26 nakulpatel122004@gmail.com Nakul Ramesh Patel Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0038 9019673144 2022 Vidya Nagar Bailhongal
23/03/2023 22:30:54 sangmeshtegur@gmail.com Sangamesh tegur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0050 7676526642 2021 Babu bustand oni at. Post turakara shigihalli

23/03/2023 22:38:36 akashkammar2002@gmail.com Akash Kammar Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. A2019711 9591841590 2021
Nehru Nagar, high school road, itagi.
Itagi.

23/03/2023 23:08:11 hunashikattishridhar@gmail.com Shridhar R Hunashikatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0011 8660317125 2022 At/post Murakibhavi 591121
24/03/2023 06:22:33 rayannapujeri196@gmail.com RAYANNA JOTEPPA PUJERIMale C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0102 9019189006 2021 3rd sem
24/03/2023 06:52:06 damodarmundagi@gmail.com Damodar Demappa MundagiMale ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0028 6362265025 2021 Hosakoti 
24/03/2023 09:02:30 halchandrparoji@gmail.com Halchandra Paroji Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015060 9606141297 2020 Vidya nagar bailhongal 
24/03/2023 09:04:37 madhusribolattin@gmail.com Madhusri Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015084 6360108975 2020-2021 Hosur 

24/03/2023 09:05:21 manikatyenagi9@gmail.com Manikant yenagi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019793 6360416995 2021
Manuyenagi. Nayanagar

24/03/2023 09:06:15 cbrahul82@gmail.com Rahul Belagavi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0118 7619260710 2021 Neginhal
24/03/2023 09:10:38 fakrusabmunavalli4@gmail.com Fakrusab Munavalli Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0051 8867338378 2022 Bailwad 
24/03/2023 09:19:35 sindhuganiger@gmail.com Sindhu B Ganiger Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015174 9900554873 2020 Vannur, Bailhongal 
24/03/2023 09:28:51 poojasampagavi24@gmail.com Pooja Gurappa Sampagavi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015114 9353538169 2020 Bevinakoppa 
24/03/2023 09:34:52 nafisamirjannavar038@gamail.com Nafisa Female 2B Karnnataka Indian B.Sc. S20185099 7996736419 2021 Gogak road inchal
24/03/2023 09:37:52 vaibhavbelagavi100@gmail.com Vaibhav Belagavi Male 3B Karanataka Indian B.A. A2019890 6360084851 5th semester At post Neginhal 
24/03/2023 09:40:30 sainathchikkamath46@gmail.com SAINATH BASALINGAYYA CHIKKAMATHMale SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0060 8861814646 2022 Bailhongal Road Anigol Bailhongal 591102
24/03/2023 09:41:43 manjunathmenasinakai050@gmail.com Manjunath Menasinakai Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0032 9008335892 2022 Nesaragi 
24/03/2023 09:41:45 prashantlokannavar636@gmail.com Prashant Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015117 6363887056 2021 Kabbenur
24/03/2023 09:42:42 basavashreefk2002@gmail.com Basavashree fakkirappa KurabarFemale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015035 9141006466 2020-21 Deshanur chal Bailhongal 
24/03/2023 09:49:07 shivarajtallur3@gmail.com Shivaraj tallur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0093 8088133623 2021 Mallapur (KN)
24/03/2023 09:51:40 rameshadennavar@gmai.com Shivamma Benakatti Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019856 8123059271 2020-2021 Atpost:Anigol Tq:Bailhongal Dist: Belgavi Pincode:591102
24/03/2023 09:58:13 ashwinidundagi143@gmail.com Ashwini R Dundagi Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015029 8861223570 2021 Raith bhavan APMC quaturs Bailhongal
24/03/2023 10:08:48 turamarishivu@gmail.com SHIVAKUMAR TURAMARI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0109 8660149431 2021 Maradi galli Bailhongal 

24/03/2023 10:42:58 prakashneginhal24@gmail.com Prakash Neginahal Male 3B Karnataka Indian M.Com. P15HK22C012005 7353700281 30/12/2022

At:post Bogur
591112
Tq: Khanapur
Dist : Belgaum 

24/03/2023 10:45:35 huddarpramod65@gmail.com Pramod B Huddar Male 3B Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0006 8747882340 2021 Kuragund 
24/03/2023 10:47:01 hudalimaruti183@gmail.com Maruti A Hudali Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0034 6360290709 2023 Maruti Galli main road Sampgovan 
24/03/2023 11:07:10 vijayshiravanti@gmail.com Vijay Basalingappa shiravantiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0030 6362633800 2022 KC nagar 1st cross bailhongal
24/03/2023 11:21:48 kavyajagatap265@gmail.com Kavya jagatap Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0001 7899045265 2021 Herimath stret Aravalli 
24/03/2023 12:02:03 n900009r@gmail.com Naveen Basavaraj Rodabasannavar Male 3B Karanataka Indian B.A. A2019811 9663402815 2020 Bailhonagal 
24/03/2023 12:10:33 bharatisavalagi452@gmail.com Bharati savalagi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK02S0121 7406945607 2021-22 Inchal 
24/03/2023 12:28:51 bhiseabhishek2002@gmail.com Abhishek bhise Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015007 8088610644 2020 Bailhongal
24/03/2023 12:30:17 premahattiyavar123@gmail.com Prema Hattiyavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015125 8867539558 2021 Yaraguddi
24/03/2023 12:30:55 aksjsj@gmail.com Akshay Gadataranavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015019 9481620054 2020 Bailhongal
24/03/2023 12:34:03 sspanahakki@gmail.com Sapna s Hakki Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015148 8867520931 2020-2021 Vijayapura district.indi tq.halasangi post.
24/03/2023 12:43:00 ranjitasavadi1@gmail.com RANJITA SAVADI Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015136 8746037694 2021 Goudar street devalapur, bailhongal belagavi , karnataka 591102
24/03/2023 12:43:51 borakanavarkartik@gmail.com KARTIK ISHWAR BORAKANAVARMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0010 9845329516 2021 Mouneshwar nagar bailhongal
24/03/2023 12:46:12 santubadli25@gmail.com Akshatha Sadanand BadliFemale SC KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015018 9741548664 2021 Ambedkar Nagar bailhongal 
24/03/2023 12:48:51 parvatialadakatti@gmail.com Parvatevva Vithal Aladakatti Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015110 8867087059 2019 Budigoppa 
24/03/2023 12:55:36 preetijolad2002@gmail.com Preeti Jolad Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015124 7483482935 2020-2021 Hannikeri 
24/03/2023 13:01:20 mundagianita@gmail.com Anita Mundagi Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015023 9148320233 2021 Hosakoti
24/03/2023 13:02:14 jainarnivedita@gmail.com Nivedita R Jainar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0010 8050395731 2022 Hanabarahatti

24/03/2023 13:03:29 sananadaf946@gmail.com Sana Female 2B Karanatak Indian B.Sc. 28639 9380588237 2021
Nadaf galli
 muragoad

24/03/2023 13:03:42 bhagyashreebpatil19@gmail.com Bhagyashree Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0038 7619575494 2022 Nesargi



Timestamp Email address Name of the student Gender Category State Of Domicile [state] Nationality Program Name Register Number [UUCMS / University No.]Mobile Number Year of Joining Residential address
24/03/2023 13:05:31 vaishnavikumbar2021@gmail.com Vaishnavi Kumbar Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015196 6361487377 2021 Sampgaon 
24/03/2023 13:06:35 sukanyajuttanavar@gmail.com Sukanya goudappa juttanavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0064 8431959509 2021-2022 Sampagaon 
24/03/2023 13:10:16 rajeshwaripattihal@gmail.com Rajeshwari M Pattihal Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015132 6361220774 2021 Sampgaon 
24/03/2023 13:20:43 akashataengimatha88@gamil.com Vijayalakshmi basavaraj chikkodi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. 2019894 7975450399 2020-2021 Budihal Tq bailhongal dis belgam
24/03/2023 13:34:50 yamanappamalagi@gmail.com Yamanappa Malagi Male SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015207 8147861828 2021 Vidya mandir High School straight 

24/03/2023 13:39:51 talluraishwarya24@gmail.com Aishwarya tallur Female 3B Karntaka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0017 8073961703 2021

Aishwarya B Tallur
Naduvin oni 
Mallapur K. N
Dist:Belgum tq: Bailhongal
Post: Nesaragi

24/03/2023 13:39:56 lakshmihosur46@gmail.com Lakshmi S Hosur Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015080 7022554948 2020 Hosur galli,near to Basav Circle,Bailhongal,Belgavi,..
24/03/2023 13:45:45 g604559@gmail.com Ganesh Tilaganji Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0090 9481932181 2021 Deshnur
24/03/2023 13:47:47 vishwagurlakatti3535@gmail.com Vishwanath Shivanand GurlakattiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0125 7619345499 2021 At/ post. PATTIHAL kB
24/03/2023 14:01:02 tejashwinibadiger547@gmail.com Tejashwini Ishwar Badiger Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015194 7618729547 2020 At/po Hosur TQ: Savadatti Dis: Belagavi 
24/03/2023 14:02:38 deepachikkoppa06@gmail.com Deepa siddappa chikkoppaFemale 3B Karnatak Indian B.Sc. S2015048 8431558949 2020 Siddappa chikkoppa
24/03/2023 14:14:35 Pallavishigihalli@gmail.com Pallavi S Sheegihalli Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015109 9611752740 2020 Namo nagar plot no 26 bailhongal 
24/03/2023 14:19:09 terdalsushmita@gmail.com Sushmita Narasappa Terdal Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0082 9611511741 2022 Aravalli,bailhongal,belgavi 
24/03/2023 14:22:42 shankarmadanalli@gmail.com Shankarmadanalli Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0050 8317388205 Yes Shankar Shivabasappa MADANALLI
24/03/2023 14:24:46 kupati.sagar@gmail.com Sagar Kupati Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0144 9986816506 2022 #23, Sagar Sadan, Pavan Nagari, Michigan compound saptapur Dharwad 
24/03/2023 14:26:37 praveendhavale06@gmail.com Praveen Basavaraj Dhavale Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017646 6366279913 2021 Dhavale street vakkund 
24/03/2023 14:28:41 irajuangadi420@gmail.com Raju Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015133 7795343745 2021 Bailahongal 
24/03/2023 14:29:05 vidyashreeshidramani@gmail.com Vidyashree Babu Shidramani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15PF22S0001 7259447203 2021_22 Aralikatti 
24/03/2023 14:33:12 nishakilledar7026@gmail.com Nisha killedar Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015107 7026815348 2021 Basava nagar bailhongal 
24/03/2023 14:35:16 patilgangamma307@gmail.com Gangamma h patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015056 974166797 2020 Yaragatti
24/03/2023 14:37:17 shivanandmadanalli7@gmail.com Shivanand S Madanalli Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0014 9900549722 No   Madanalli 
24/03/2023 14:50:45 cchaitrasidamani@gmail.com Chaitra Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0066 8660174551 2021-2022 Near mahadev swami matha anjanaya nagar 7th cross bailhongal
24/03/2023 15:07:05 farananadaf340@gmail.com Farana Nadaf Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015054 8546825865 2020-2021 Tippu Nagar 4th Cross,Bailhongal.
24/03/2023 15:21:53 irannamk1900@gmail.com Iranna m kumbar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019766 9663329754 2020 Belavadi
24/03/2023 15:49:34 sulochanapashupatimath@gmail.com Sulochana pashupatimathFemale 3B karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015181 6366212820 2020 Bazar road bailhongal
24/03/2023 16:03:38 zumrakhan65@gmail.com Zmkhan M Khan Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0039 7975893240 2021 Bailhongal
24/03/2023 16:18:47 durgavvagollar@90gmail.Com Duragavva yallapa gollar Female C-I Karanataka Indian B.A. A2019754 8296757490 2021 Khanagaon
24/03/2023 16:36:42 aishur912@gmail.com Aishwarya Ramannavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015011 9164549881 2020 Hulakoppa
24/03/2023 16:40:41 kadakollaxmi81@gmail.com Laxmi Kallappa Kadakol Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015082 6363233699 2021 Dist:Belagavi Tq:Savadatti ,place: Badli
24/03/2023 16:44:01 tousifyargatti1234@gmail.com Tousif yaragatti Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017672 9902794186 2020 Naya mohalla near markaz masjid bailhongal
24/03/2023 16:45:35 ganguk3007@gmail.com GANGADHAR RAMESH KADIMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015055 9632524761 2020-21 At nabapur post khanagaon tq Gokak dis Belagum
24/03/2023 16:53:59 sajjanneelu@gmail.com Neelu ningappa sajjan Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015103 9632693301 2021 Naganur
24/03/2023 17:06:14 viratvakkund2003@gmail.com Veerendra Danannavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0058 09380866096 2021 Mastamaradi , Taluk belagavi , District Belagavi ,591124
24/03/2023 17:19:33 anandkaraveeranavar@gmail.com Anand adiveppa karaveeranavarMale 3B Belagavi Indian B.Com. U15HK22c0031 9019680119 18 Madanabhavi
24/03/2023 18:30:42 veenakulkarni983@gmail.com Veena.C.Kulkarni Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015199 6361891537 2020 Someshvar nagar Bailhongal 
24/03/2023 18:58:17 mahamadalinadaf2@gmeail.com mahamadali nadaf Male 2B karnataka Indian B.A. A2019782 9731476250 2021 basaweswer asrya nagar
24/03/2023 19:16:35 nandihallis537@gmail.com Shivanand Nagappa NandihalliMale 2A Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0056 6361419113 2022-2023 Maradinagalapur
24/03/2023 20:03:17 nagarajbellikatti645@gmail.com Nagaraj Raveendra BellikattiMale 2A Karntaka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0074 7411081656 2022 Neginhal
24/03/2023 20:03:38 manjulajattennavar07@gmail.com GEETA SIDDAPPA MELENNAVARFemale 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.A. ULSHK22A0053 8123393526 2022 CHUNCHANUR TQ RAMDURG DIS BELAGAVI
24/03/2023 20:18:41 vishalpatil0742@gmail.com Basavaraj Patil Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0020 9980686606 2022 Bailwad, Bailhongal,Belgaum
24/03/2023 20:25:57 siddaling1334711@gmail.com Siddaling Hongal Male 3B karanataka Indian B.A. A2019871 8618947090 2020-2021 Basav nagar 4th cross bailhongal dist- belagaum
24/03/2023 20:29:08 shivudalawai03@gmail.com Basavaraj Dalawai Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22A0052 7022072437 2023 Bailwad, Bailhongal, Belgaum
24/03/2023 20:37:25 chetanyd2004@gmail.com Chetan Dhavaleshi Male 2A Karnarak Indian B.Sc. U15HK22SOO14 9019260620 2022 At/p Gaddikaravinakopp 
24/03/2023 21:38:31 dayanandadaki5@gmail.com Mr Dayanand Adaki Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015045 9731483105 2021 Nayanagar TQ bailhongal DIST belagavi 
24/03/2023 21:47:00 deepakshilavantar12@gmail.com Deepak Shilavantar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15GZ21C0016 7353753568 2021 basava nagar 4th cross murgod road bailhongal 
24/03/2023 22:03:51 srmagi17602@gmail.com Sahil Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015144 7204795560 2020 Basavanagar 4th cross Bailhongal
25/03/2023 09:08:26 sukeertkaragi@gmail.com SUKEERT  IRANNA  KARAGI Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15A22A0037 6366686725 2022 Jikanur Chikkahattiholi  Tha:KHANAPURA.Dis:Belagavi 
25/03/2023 09:29:18 nayeemterani@gmail.com Nayeem Terani Male 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0091 7204511186 2021 Gandhinagar Manolli
25/03/2023 09:51:26 shankarhiremath3445@gmail.com Shankarayya Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0039 9980913526 2022 Budigoppa
25/03/2023 10:26:58 shivashabbu101@gmail.com SHIVASHANKAR MAHDEV BUDIHALMale 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0038 8073361102 2022 DI  BELGAVI  TQ BAILHONGAL   (591147) @SUTAGATTI 
25/03/2023 10:32:18 pujeripooja242@gamil.com Pooja Kallayya pujeri Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0068 9902306472 2022 Hogarti
25/03/2023 11:22:50 vhugar007@gmail.com Vinod Rajashekhar Hugar Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0052 8660811563 2022 At/post:Yarazarvi, tq:Savadatti, Belagavi, Karnataka-591119
25/03/2023 12:33:28 bsavadatti3@gmail.com Basavaraj  G Savadatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0023 9591410129 2021 Belavadi tq Bilhongal
25/03/2023 12:45:04 amachched@gamil.come Adrush machched Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0064 7204795189 2021 Marakatti taluk baialahongal district belagavi
25/03/2023 12:49:11 prashantneelannavar2002@gmail.com Prashant Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015118 7349254341 2021 REVAN SIDDESHWAR NAGAR INCHAL 

26/03/2023 07:22:32 channappamm2000@gmail.com Channappa mudakavi Male C-I Belgaum Indian B.A. A2019746 7338351904 2022

At phattihal kb
Dt belgaum
Tq bailhongal

26/03/2023 11:46:53 raxappac@gmail.com Raxappa mayappa Chandaragi Male 2A Raxi Indian B.A. A2019832 8431246197 2020 Raxi
26/03/2023 11:47:30 mallikrjunk2001@gmail.com Mallikrjun revappa kadakabviMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019790 8548909017 2021 Garjur, tq Bailhongal Dist Belagavi

26/03/2023 12:02:21 pavanshilpa97@gmail.com Basavva Ulavappa Navalagi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019738 7353463776 2020

Tq:savadatti 
Dist:Belagavi 
At/post:chachadi

26/03/2023 12:07:03 waradkaveri95@gmail.com Kaveri Warad Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0094 9148073045 2022-2023 Sangolli 
26/03/2023 12:27:26 ismatpeerzade2002@gmail.com Ismat peerzade Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019769 7483004591 2019-20 Totad Galli. Bailhongal 
26/03/2023 12:30:09 lakhanavitayyaba@gmail.com Tayyaba Lakhanavi Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019888 7204794955 2019 Gondli galli
26/03/2023 12:44:15 asifnadafd2001@gmail.cim ASIF I NADAF Male 2B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015030 9916894679 2020 At devalapur
26/03/2023 12:44:25 123akashsunnadakuppi@gmail.com Akash sunnadakuppi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019710 6360014929 2019 Devalapur
26/03/2023 12:46:47 manojspatil8055@gmail.com Manoj S Patil Male 3B KARANATAKA Indian B.A. A2019799 9113511274 2020 Amatur
26/03/2023 12:50:24 tummaraguddia@gmail.com Abhishek Niranjan TummaraguddiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015006 7676140306 2020 At post Mattikoppa 
26/03/2023 12:54:31 basup732@gmail.com Basanagouda patil Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017609 9353176804 2020 Lingadalli
26/03/2023 12:56:24 amithdapali@gmail.com Yallappa Babu daphali Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. Karnataka 8710411370 2020 Avaradi 
26/03/2023 12:57:35 manojkajagar28@gmail.com manoj kajagar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017636 +918197578124 2020 Marakumbi
26/03/2023 13:02:56 kavyakoppad11@gmail.com Kaveri Babu Koppad Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015072 8310632283 2020 Tq:savadatti Dist:Belagavi A/P :Badli
26/03/2023 13:09:12 kiranmyaled@gmail.com Kiran myaled Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015074 8867663180 2021 Karadiguddi
26/03/2023 13:13:36 rameshkushnappanavar@gmail.com Ramesh KushnappanavarMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017651 7259819793 2020 BUDIGOPPA 
26/03/2023 13:13:38 deyannavarmanoj@gmail.com Manoj S Deyannavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. C2017639 8088091433 2020 Mattikoppa 
26/03/2023 13:18:00 maheshwarishintri@gamil.com Maheshwari veerabhadra ShintriFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015089 7892811395 2020 Tq:Savadatti Dist: Belagavi A/p: Badli
26/03/2023 13:23:14 mrkunkur@gmail.com Mallikarjun Rajeeva Kunkur Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015091 9148361403 2020 At/post:-Itagi, Badiger Oni  TQ;-Khanapur  Dist:-Belagavi 
26/03/2023 14:20:38 yashavantharijan05@gmail.com YASHAVANT R HARIJAN Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019905 6362050478 2021 S/o Ramesh Harijan sanikoppa.tq bailhongal. dist belagavi 
26/03/2023 14:33:33 abbunadaf2001@gmail.com Abubakar Nadaf Male C-I Karanataka Indian B.Com. C2017603 7795396961 2020-21 Deshnoor chal bailhongal
26/03/2023 15:21:52 snageetahongal2002@gmail.com Sangeeta Hongal Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019844 9035704606 2021 Bailhongal
26/03/2023 15:32:04 shivuvy2001@gmail.com Shivanand veerayya yarazarvimath Male 3B karnatak Indian B.Sc. S2015162 8147628874 2021 Lakkundi
26/03/2023 15:50:22 benakattiyallappa57@gmail.com Yallappa Maruti Benakatti Male 2A Jakabal Indian B.Sc. S2015206 9731787705 2020 Jakabal

26/03/2023 16:33:07 sindhukhanagoudar2@gmail.com Sindhu khanagoudar Female 3B ಕ£ಾ�ಟಕ Indian B.Sc. S2015175 7795281823 2021 Bailhongal 
26/03/2023 17:46:45 mabgbn@gmail.com Mohammed Afif Bagban Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015097 8073878775 2020 Dodd Medar Galli,Bailhongal
26/03/2023 18:17:26 umeshsannar8@gmail.com Umesh sannar Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019889 8495012386 2020 Savadatti
26/03/2023 19:07:11 kirthicullegaddi@gmail.com Kirthi chandrappa ullegaddi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015078 9632880163 2020 Bailhongal
26/03/2023 19:31:28 mallubm2001@gmail.com Mallikarjun Basavaraj Menasinakayi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015090 9353417059 2020-21 At-Hoskoti,post-Gajiminahal,tq-bailhongal,dist-belagavi
27/03/2023 07:35:42 swatigoudar2002@gmail.com . Swati k goudar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. Swati goudar 9980458394 2020 Shivanand bharti nagar 3rd cross Bailhonhal
27/03/2023 09:07:11 rudrappachandaragi@gmail.com Savita Chandaragi Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015152 8748072741 2020 Maradinagalapur
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27/03/2023 09:39:26 bhavikartik6@gmail.com Kiran bhavi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015077 7406892331 2020-2021 Amatur
27/03/2023 11:19:25 sriabhishek8@gmail.com ABHISHEK KARACHANNAVAR Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. S2015004 9742464195 2020 PRABHU NAGAR 5TH CROSS , BAILHONGAL 
27/03/2023 13:26:10 azeefamakandar99@gmail.com Azeefa Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015033 9972313149 2020 Mouneshwar nagar, bailhongal
27/03/2023 14:32:15 rhondennavara@gmail.com RAVI BALAPPA HONDENNAVAR Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019828 6362000548 2020 Karnataka 
27/03/2023 19:15:50 pavitracitagi@gmail.com Pavitra Itagi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015112 9900698169 2020 Mugabasava
27/03/2023 19:16:52 akshatagulli@gmail.com AKSHATA MUDAKAPPA  GULLI Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015017 7338568045 2020 Dhupadal
27/03/2023 22:54:52 koli59159@gmail.com Rakesh koli Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019826 8073648312 2020 Chikkoppa 

27/03/2023 23:03:44 omkarmane4631@gmail.com ೦mkar Ashok Mane Male SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015108 8310922667 2020 AT Post Mekalmaradi.TQ Bailhongal, DIST  Belagavi
28/03/2023 13:48:00 budarkattisadika@gmail.com Sadika budarkatti Female 2B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019837 7259470632 2019-20 Totad galli bailhongal
29/03/2023 12:21:33 shivakumarkskri@gmail.com Shivakumar K Sakri Male SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015159 8867338693 2020 Bendre nagar near Dharwad by pass road bailhongal. 

29/03/2023 12:55:40 hiremathanita2@gmail.com Anita J Hiremath Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019721 9901387957 2021

Ap: Chachadi
Tq: Savadatti
Dist: Belagavi 

29/03/2023 16:16:29 naikaranand054@gmail.com Anand Naikar Male ST Yes Indian B.A. U15HK21A0021 7619249391 2021 Devalapur
29/03/2023 16:20:35 rahulchikkodi639@gmail.com Rahul mallappa Chikkodi Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK210132 8073825554 2021_ 22 At mastamardi 
29/03/2023 16:30:54 dayanandhalyal3@gmail.com DAYANAND HALYAL Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15Hk21A0002 7411253121 2021_22 Midakanatti.tq Gokak.dis.belagavi
29/03/2023 16:32:00 shivavibhutimath8105@gmail.com Shivu Vibhutimath Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0027 08105531784 2021 Bailhongal 
29/03/2023 16:36:45 abhisheknugganatti42679@gmail.com Abhishek Suresh  nugganatti Male SC No Indian B.A. U15HK21 0019 6361637545 No No
29/03/2023 16:37:10 sanjeevholi0@gmail.com Sanju hanumant Holi Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0041 7975770272 2023 Devalapur 
29/03/2023 16:38:35 rb4433368@gmail.com Raju Hanamantappa BadriMale ST Karnatak Indian B.A. U15HK21A0100 9380949617 2021 Madanbhavi
29/03/2023 16:40:10 sanjukendri@gmail.com Sanju gangappa kendri Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0039 7760803497 2023 Devalapur
29/03/2023 17:28:32 shivanandaitnal45@gamel.com Shivananda laxman itnal Male 2A Karanataka Indian B.A. U15hk21Ao113 8867214436 2021-22 Mekalamardi tq bailhongal dst belagavi
29/03/2023 18:02:00 chanagoudsk2003@gmail.com CHANAGOUD SHIVALINGAPPA KOLADUR Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0026 8904990448 2021 MADANBHAVI 
29/03/2023 18:20:29 yallappamijji4@gmail.com Yallappa Laxman Mijji Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0127 6361199630 2021 Hoskoti 

29/03/2023 19:11:15 shreyaskd60@gmail.com SHREYAS KULKARNI Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0116 7019433985 2022
Budihal
Bailhongal

29/03/2023 19:31:44 baleshwalikar@gmail.com Balesh walikar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0070 6362031794 2021 Pattihal ks
29/03/2023 19:31:54 pavanshivapuji202@gmail.com PAVAN MALLIKARJUN SHIVAPUJIMale 3B KARANATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK21A0093 8660743468 2021 PATTIHAL k s
29/03/2023 19:35:22 neginahaldemappa@gmail.com Demappa Siddappa NeginahalMale 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0071 8088815509 2021 Pattihal ks
29/03/2023 19:36:14 shivanandmutnal@gmail.com Shivanand Rudrappa Mutnal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019863 7026727043 2020 Pattihal ks
29/03/2023 20:52:25 khanagoudramangala5410@gmail.com Mangala Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015093 6360693195 2020 Inchal
29/03/2023 20:55:29 ajitmaddy257@gmail.com AJEET BASAVARAJ CHANABASAPPAGOL Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015012 9741662744 2021 At post akkatangerhal dum urabinatti TQ gokak dist belagavi 591101
29/03/2023 20:56:47 vinayakgoudar117@gmail.com VINAYAK MADEV GOUDARMale SC Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0142 07022330832 2021 AT POST: KARLAKATTI TANDE, POST: KARLAKATTI
29/03/2023 20:56:51 sachinbadanavar7@gmail.com Mahadev sedeppa badanavarMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015086 9113615530 2020 Belavadi
29/03/2023 20:57:37 akashbm2002@gmail.com Akash Basavaraj Mattikopp Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015013 08296012523 2020/2021 167/B Gudi Street Chachadi Tq Savadatti Dist Belagavi Pin  591102
29/03/2023 21:00:12 meghadevaramani44@gmail.com Megha Basavaraj Devaramani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0031 9980716217 2021 Wali oni Sampagaon 591125
29/03/2023 21:02:01 prabhugoudadodagoudra@gmail.com Prabhugouda shivanagouda dodagoudraMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0008 9380877907 2022-23 Lakkundi road 2nd cross madanbhavi TQ: bailhongal Dist : belagavi 
29/03/2023 21:05:58 adityabulake1001@gmail.com Aditya Hemasing Bulake Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0063 6362540212 2021 Tq:Bailhongal D:Belgaum Sampgaon
29/03/2023 21:08:54 onkarideepa@gmail.com Deepa onlari Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0028 7204933140 2021 At post asundi
29/03/2023 21:10:09 pradeepkadeshanavar@gmail.com Basavaraj Prakash Kadeshanavar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0072 7348862015 2022 Vakkund 
29/03/2023 21:11:43 shivarajbn020@gmail.com Shivaraj Neelannavar Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015163 08861872871 2021 At post inchal
29/03/2023 21:12:34 varunmirajakar@gmail.com Varun mirajakar Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015198 8951088960 2020 Inchal
29/03/2023 21:14:29 kartikmadanalli1234@gmail.com Kartik madanalli Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015069 7795281850 2020-21 Bailwad
29/03/2023 21:15:48 niranjanchikkamath@gmail.com Spoorti dundayya chikkamathFemale 3B Sanikoppa Indian B.Sc. S2015180 9945334060 2020 2021 Sanikoppa
29/03/2023 21:18:26 vidyarp7@gmail.com Vidya patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0036 9964290431 2022 Mg housing colony bailhongal 
29/03/2023 21:30:24 raghavendrabadigawad@gmail.com Raghavendra Badigawad Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0062 7259575408 2022 KC Nagar Bailhongal
29/03/2023 21:31:35 siddanagoudadn1818@gmail.com Siddanagouda.D. Naikar. Male GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015173 7019657499 2020-2021 Prabhu Nagar 4th cross.Bailhongal

29/03/2023 21:32:12 anjanakulkarni159@gmail.com Anjana Kulkarni Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015024 8861872845 2020
FIRE QUARTERS FIRE STATION
BAILHONGAL

29/03/2023 21:33:54 manjunathrajagoli@gmail.com Manjunath S Rajagoli Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0020 +917975985697 2022-23 At: post yaradal tq : bailhongal    d: belagum
29/03/2023 21:47:23 shankarandarakhandi2003@gmail.com Shankar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0129 8549891401 2022 Vakkund
29/03/2023 21:47:33 preethipujer@gmail.com Preethi s pujer Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015123 8618275187 2020-21 Belawadi
29/03/2023 22:03:54 Mnanjuholi43@gmail.com Manjunath dundappa holi Male 3B No Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0032 7349680985 2022 Holiyavar oni koravikoppa  bailhongal belgaum
29/03/2023 22:08:54 kolaviv2003@gmail.com vijeta s kolavi Female ST karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0037 9019094734 2021 Bailhongal
29/03/2023 22:28:19 savitabpatil2002@gmail.com Savita B Patil Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0115 9353281732 2021 Nanagundikoppa
29/03/2023 22:28:56 abhipanchanavar@gmail.com Abhishek basappa panchanavarMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0002 09611209789 2021 Srsl sugars lmt munoli-591117
29/03/2023 22:30:17 rbvishal2003@gmail.com Vishal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15Hk21S0056 7019106257 2021 Shivanand bharti Nagar krushi marga inchal road bailhongal 
29/03/2023 22:31:59 lakshmideganvi@gmail.com Lakshmi S Deganvi Female 3B Karnatak Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0060 7483437537 2021-2022 Turakar shigihalli
29/03/2023 23:42:38 chunappagolvinod@gmail.com VINOD BALAPPA CHUNAPPAGOL Male 2A KARNATAK Indian B.A. U15HK21A0009 7892816747 2021 Chunappagol kanasageri 
30/03/2023 06:31:27 sbhongal1@gmail.com Jagadeesh hongal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015061 8749057934 2021 Bailhongal
30/03/2023 07:28:17 santoshtaragar2002@gmail.com Santosh M Taragar Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015147 8970760557 2020 ATPO NESARAGI TQ BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM 591121
30/03/2023 10:43:02 vishnurudrapur2002@gmail.com Vishnu Nimbban Rudrapur Male ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0011 9353191988 2021 Mekalamaradi 
30/03/2023 11:20:15 laxmisanganagoudar@gmail.com Laxmi Prakash Sanganagoudar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0136 7204959454 2021-22 Chivatagundi
30/03/2023 11:27:43 sangameshkallayyanavar@gmail.com Sangameah nagayya kallayyanavarMale 3B Karnatak Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0001 9606784590 2022 At post chachadi

30/03/2023 12:00:17 pandurangeerannavar489@gmail.com Pandurang Parashuram Irannavar Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0004 06364178076 2021
PANDURANG PARASHURAM IRANNAVAR
AT POST CHUNCHANOOR. TQ RAMADURGA

30/03/2023 12:08:00 shivanandmaradi417@gmail.com SHIVANAND BEERAPPA MARADIAJJAPPAGOL Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0131 6360268359 2021 Mekalmaradi
30/03/2023 12:31:38 akshaychandugol845@gmail.com Akshay N Chendugol Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0007 6363483937 2022 Bailhongal vidya nagar
30/03/2023 12:42:39 pratibhantoragall@gmail.com Pratibha toragall Female 3B Karanataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0033 8197371450 2021 At post asundi
30/03/2023 12:44:41 akintastorgall2003@gmail.com Ankita s Toragall Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0071 8296845102 2022 Asundi
30/03/2023 13:03:48 naganurjyoti@gmail.com Jyoti Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0098 6362410296 2021 Dhaderkoppa
30/03/2023 13:08:48 basavarajuppar2022@gmail.com Basavaraj Nagappa UpparMale C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0031 7204838448 2022 Mallapur K N
30/03/2023 13:12:11 shivapoojimallikarjun@gmail.com Mallikarjun Mahantesh shivapoojiMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0086 6363178803 2021 Pattihal ks
30/03/2023 13:26:03 bheemannamanashetti22@gmail.com Bheemanna Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0010 8550029546 2021 Karmudi Tq .yelburga dis .koppal
30/03/2023 13:27:07 siddugummagol@gmail.com Siddarod gummagol Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0119 7337740379 2022-2023 Hosur At post hosur
30/03/2023 14:23:21 mouneshb@8542gmail.com Mounesh badiger Male 2A Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0018 7760342792 2022 Yadwad , Holikatti street
30/03/2023 14:40:14 sp591153@gmail.com SACHIN G PATIL Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019836 8722138132 2019 Hosa kadaravalli tq kittur dist belagavi 591153
30/03/2023 17:44:39 snehabagale85@gmail.com Snehal bagale Female C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0140 9945053899 2021- 22 Hosmani chal bailhongal
30/03/2023 19:38:33 channappawalikar78@gmail.com Sanket channappa walikarMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0104 6362239493 2021 Pattihal k s
30/03/2023 19:46:07 maduhatti426@gmail.com Madivalappa C Hatti Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0078 8088074591 2021 Pattihal KS Tq Bailhongal Dis Belagavi
30/03/2023 20:34:14 chinnappachachadi1001@gmail.com Chinnappa Chachadi Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0048 8088815509 2021 Pattihal ks
30/03/2023 20:44:20 chaitrahadimani684@gmail.com Chaitra s hadimani Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0011 9513784923 2022 Siddanabhavi hirebagewadi taluka and district belagavi
31/03/2023 11:44:56 vineetnarasannavar3339@gmail.com Vineet narasannavar Male 2B Karanatak Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0005 8722945579 2022 Basav nagar 4rth cross bailhongal
31/03/2023 11:45:19 anirudhaanirudha4@gmail.com Anirudha kulkarni Male 3B Karnatak Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0002 6366687840 2022 Chachadi 
31/03/2023 12:04:39 njuttappanavar@gmail.com Ningappa yallappa juttappanavarMale C-I Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0073 8105472138 2022-23 Ningappa yallappa juttappanavar S/O Yallappa #112hanabaratti VTC:Hanabar Hatti PO:Hanabaratti Sub District:Sampgaon, District: Belagaum State:Karanataka PIN Code:591121

31/03/2023 12:10:22 laxmankanvi31@gmail.com Laxman Kanvi Male ST Karanataka Indian B.A. U15K22A0071 7975172553 2022/23

Laxman Kanvi
S/o Fakirappa
821.Turmandi oni
VTC, Hanabara Hatti
PO,HanabaraHatti
Sub District,Smpgaon Dist ,Rict Belgum
State karanataka
Pin 591121

31/03/2023 12:32:24 nagarajdodawad47@gmail.com Nagaraj Dundappa DodwadMale 3B Karanataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0070 9113031225 2022-23
Nagaraj dundappa Dodwad
S/O Dundappa goutan oni VTC:Khodanapur PO:Khudanpur Sub District Sampgaon District Belgaum State:Karnataka PIN Code 591104
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31/03/2023 12:53:41 sanjuhottinavar@gmail.com Sanju Laxman Hottinavar Male C-I Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0009 9380123788 2022 Madlur
31/03/2023 12:58:12 pramoddodamani36@gmail.com Pramod Harijan Male SC Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0028 +918530528650 2022 Kotur 
31/03/2023 13:41:58 vitthaltalawar53@gmail.com Vitthal mallappa talawar Male ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK21A0130 9535378519 2021.22 Marihal TQ belagavi dst.belagavi post marihal
31/03/2023 16:17:53 saibajshona@gmail.com Saibaj M Attar Male 3B Yes Indian B.A. U15HK21A0037 9686803887 2023 Banki  Basarikatti 

31/03/2023 16:18:27 hiremathsuma91@gmail.com Sudha hiremath Female GM Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK21C೦೦33 6360490214 2020 Near kvg bank, dodvad

31/03/2023 17:50:46 sonalikatalwar8@gmail.com Supriya fakirappa talawar Female ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0060 9110896884 2022

Mohare

31/03/2023 18:20:11 grganiger2002@gmail.com Gangamma Ganiger Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0122 9108681604 2021 Lingadalli

31/03/2023 18:54:57 sidduonrock@gmail.com Siddanagoud patil Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0067 8867214465 2022

TQ-BAILHONGAL
DST-BELAGAVI
POST-DESHNUR(591147)
AT DESNHUR

31/03/2023 19:05:37 vinaypujer062@gmail.com Vinay Nagayya Pujer Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0053 8431524804 2022 Shivanur, post Nichanaki, Tq: Kittur, District: Belagavi
31/03/2023 19:59:30 shantabairannvar@gmail.com Shanta Yallappa Bairannavar Female ST Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0035 8088672228 2021-2022 Devalapur Bailhongal Belagavi karanataka 591102
31/03/2023 20:33:36 akash12ad3@gmail.com AKASH APPASAHEB DODDAGOUDAR Male 3B KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK21A0065 9686882047 2021 MADANBHAVI
01/04/2023 11:30:52 jinnappamelinamani5@gmail.com Pavitra. Jinnappa. Melinamani. Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0055 8884994141 2021-2022 Jinnappa.Melinamani. Tigadi, Taluk: bailhongal, Dist: Belagavi
01/04/2023 11:38:42 deekshahasarannavar@gmail.com Deeksha Maruti HasarannavarFemale C-I Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK22S0026 8861850453 2022 At-Bevinakoppa Tq-Bailhongal Dist-Belagavi Karnataka pin code-591102
01/04/2023 12:09:00 chandaragipooja435@gmail.com Pooja chandaragi Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0138 9535131779 2021-2022 Benakatti
01/04/2023 12:17:31 madivalappashirasangi509@gmail.com Sujata shirasangi Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0063 7026838868 2021_2022 Neginahal
01/04/2023 14:01:28 Sanketbadiger2001@gmail.com Chandrashekhar v badigerMale 2A Karnatak Indian B.Com. U15HK21C0014 9035066041 2021 Shri kalika ginning fractory inchal cross bailhongal
01/04/2023 17:40:32 gangotrimaradannavar@gmail.com Gangotri mahadevappa maradannavar Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0134 9741612135 2021 Benakatti
01/04/2023 21:45:38 netrand424@gmail.com Netra Nagappa DanannavarFemale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. S2015105 9902661305 2020 Pattihal K. S
01/04/2023 22:51:37 keertijodageri143@gmail.com Keerti jodageri Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0135 9611512749 2021-2022 Neginhal 
03/04/2023 08:37:55 manappanavarh@gmail.com Hanamant ManappanavarMale ST Karnataka Indian B.A. U15HK22A0035 8867339185 2022 Goraguddi
03/04/2023 14:45:32 jigajinniakash9743@gmail.com Akash Jigajinni Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019709 09353597162 2019 bailing
05/04/2023 19:25:40 walisuresh2@gmail.com Madhu wali Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0061 80883 94899 2022 M Belavadi 
07/04/2023 13:32:07 pratikshakattimani2003@gmail.com Pratiksha kattimani Female 2A Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0130 9972272429 2022 Nesargi
09/04/2023 11:54:32 veereshkgoudar013@gmail.com AJAY KUMAR Male 2A KARNATAKA Indian B.A. U15HK22A0008 9611962316 2022-2023 Hosur Road near Mahanandaswami matha Bailhonga
12/04/2023 12:16:30 mallammanagannavar@gmail.com Mallamma Nagannavar Female 3B Karnataka Indian B.Sc. U15HK21S0095 9945318725 2022 Nagannavar Street, Budihal. Tq:Bailhongal
20/04/2023 16:41:26 gangarampanadi202@gmail.com Gangaram panadi Male 3B Indian Indian B.A. U15HK22A0057 8197973368 2023 Anigol 
13/06/2023 12:37:57 abhisheknaikar2003@gmail.comOption 1 Option 1 Abhishek    Basavaraj NaikarMale 3B Karnataka Indian B.Com. U15HK22C0016 7795759328  2022 23 Inchal   shivandanagar 2   government hospital mekhalmardi  road
21/06/2023 07:11:31 Siddaling1334711@gmail.comOption 1 Option 1 Siddaling  hongal Male 3B Karnataka Indian B.A. A2019871 8618947090 2021 Basavanagar 4th cross bailhongl


